
S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1 15491/2019-CO/M 01/10/2019 SHIVARCHAN Music  Archana Atul Pawar

2 15492/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Smartwheel Literary/ Dramatic  Munishankar Nandi

3 15493/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 BOOK OF ROBOTICS(THE
KEY TO THE FUTURE IS

HERE)

Literary/ Dramatic  s.siva kumar

4 15494/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 DigiAccount Literary/ Dramatic  Munishankar Nandi

5 15495/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 A possibility of how
caste system and

untouchables created in

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. M.Arun Prakash

6 15496/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 PAAN FLIPP Artistic  DE DIET CHEF INDIA PVT. LTD

7 15497/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 NIMBU FLIPP Artistic  DE DIET CHEF INDIA PVT. LTD

8 15498/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 COLA FLIPP Artistic  DE DIET CHEF INDIA PVT. LTD

9 15499/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 KACCHA AAM FLIPP Artistic  DE DIET CHEF INDIA PVT. LTD

10 15500/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 APPROACH FOR TOTAL
TECHNICAL LIFE

EXTENSION OF MAIN

Literary/ Dramatic  PK MODAK CHIEF MANAGER DESIGN AND
IPR OFFICER

11 15501/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 ALT PERSPECTIVES -
BLOGS & POETRIES

Literary/ Dramatic  PRANAV CHATURVEDI

12 15502/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 INSPECTION OF THE
BUTTRESS THREADS IN

HUB PORTS FOR CRACKS

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

13 15503/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 SPECIFICATION OF
UNIVERSAL ENDOSCOPE

FOR BORESCOPIC

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

14 15504/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 MI WARDROBE IS SU
WARDROBE

Literary/ Dramatic  ETERNAL SUNSHINE PRODUCTIONS PVT
LTD

15 15505/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Naai vaal Literary/ Dramatic  Arivazhagan

16 15506/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Mental Illnesses- Know
and Recognise

Literary/ Dramatic  Avdesh Kumar Sharma, Sujatha
Devanathan Sharma, Aparna Khanna

17 15507/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 YOU CAN SPEAK
ENGLISH

Literary/ Dramatic  Anandrao Shivaji Kale

18 15508/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 I Love Myself Literary/ Dramatic  Vandana Sehgal

19 15509/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Manam Oru Manithan Literary/ Dramatic  R. Bharathi

20 15510/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Floating Logs Literary/ Dramatic  Shukla Lal

21 15511/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 In Contact Literary/ Dramatic  Dirk J. Booysen

22 15512/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Life Sucks, Get Used To It Literary/ Dramatic  Mohamed Zubair

Applications received during 1 to 31 October, 2019
       The publication is a list of applications received during 1 to 31 October, 2019. The said publication may be treated as a notice to
every person who claims or has any interest in the subject matter of Copyright or disputes the rights of the applicant to it under Rule 70
(9) of Copyright Rules, 2013.

           Objections, if any, may be made in writing to copyright office by post or e-mail within 30 days of the publication.

           Even after issue of this notice, if no work/documents are received within 30 days, it would be assumed that the applicant has no
work / document to submit and as such, the application would be treated as abandoned, without further notice, with a liberty to apply
afresh.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

23 15513/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Young Heroes!! Literary/ Dramatic  Vian Dhingra

24 15514/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Unmasked Literary/ Dramatic  Viva Motwani

25 15515/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 The Beetles in the Walls Literary/ Dramatic  Eshna Sharma

26 15516/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Stem Cell Banking Literary/ Dramatic  MITCH SHAH

27 15517/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Shadows and Prisms Literary/ Dramatic  Percy Rahman

28 15518/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Return of the Yakshi Literary/ Dramatic  Ajit Mani

29 15519/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Push Start to Auto Start Literary/ Dramatic  Anu Kushwaha

30 15520/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Pinkies Don't Promise Literary/ Dramatic  Aastha Mehndirata

31 15521/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 KYOTO LUBRICANTS Artistic  ASHISH KUMAR

32 15522/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Adnyatvaas Ek
KavyaKhand - Part - 1

Literary/ Dramatic  Charudatta L Kulkarni

33 15523/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 ADAPT(Hindi) Literary/ Dramatic  Piyush Tewari

34 15524/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Literary/ Dramatic  HIMANSHU

35 15525/2019-CO/SW 01/10/2019 ACCOUNTING AND
INVENTORY CONTROL

SOFTWARE

Computer Software  SAM KURAKAR

36 15526/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Amaratav Ki Umeed Literary/ Dramatic  Arvind Kumar

37 15527/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Pitambar Power Literary/ Dramatic  Parth Singh

38 15528/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 ADNYATVAAS EK
KAVYAKHAND - PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Charudatta L Kulkarni

39 15529/2019-CO/SW 01/10/2019 STROKE RECOVERY
PREDICTOR

Computer Software  M/S. RK UNIVERSITY

40 15530/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 MANNA GO GRAINS Artistic  SOUTHERN HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE
LIMITED

41 15531/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 SILA VAARAMA Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

42 15532/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 cuemath Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

43 15533/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 A God's Tears Literary/ Dramatic  Mahika Mukherjee

44 15534/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 cuemath Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

45 15535/2019-CO/M 01/10/2019 NAPI HAI ZAMEEN AB
CHUNA AASMAN HAI

Music  Vishal Jadhav

46 15536/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 cuemath Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

47 15537/2019-CO/SW 01/10/2019 Android Based Mobile
Application for Reticle

Designing (Static

Computer Software  General Manager

48 15538/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Framing of innovative
M.Sc MLT in Clinical

chemistry syllabus to suit

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

49 15539/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Innovative Post
Graduate Diploma in

Good Clinical Laboratory

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

50 15540/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 MUGHAIYAZHI Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

51 15541/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Silver Day Golden Hour Literary/ Dramatic  Archana Agarwal

52 15542/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 SHRI DURGASAPTASHATI
SRISHTINAMAK PAATH

Literary/ Dramatic  DR. GHANSHYAM CHANDRA UPADHYAY

53 15543/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 MUGHAIYAZHI
INSTRUMENTAL

VERSION

Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

54 15545/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 DESAME Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

55 15546/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 ADIYE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

56 15547/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 ITHU VAAZHVUKUM Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

57 15548/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 RAIL CREW Literary/ Dramatic  Kagganapalli Radha Devi

58 15549/2019-CO/SR 01/10/2019 VAAN THODAVE Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PVT
LTD

59 15550/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Midnight Reverie Literary/ Dramatic  Gurnihar Kaur

60 15551/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 LAMINAIRE SYSTEMS
LOGO AND NAME

Artistic  SRISURYA DAMODARA

61 15552/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 BULLMENN Artistic  VETHAVISHAKAN

62 15553/2019-CO/SW 01/10/2019 architecticastartups.com Computer Software  Ashish Aryan

63 15554/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 ANGELINA JEWELS
DESIGNED FOR ANGELS

Artistic  SURAJKUMAR SHYAMSUNDAR NATHANI
PROP. OF ANGELINA JEWELS

64 15555/2019-CO/SW 01/10/2019 StuMaze Computer Software  Jayneet Porwal

65 15556/2019-CO/A 01/10/2019 SWAMY'S Artistic  SWAMY PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

66 15858/2019-CO/L 01/10/2019 Adnyatvaas ek
kavyakhand - part 3

Literary/ Dramatic  Charudatta L. Kulkarni

67 15557/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 G letter in Mango Artistic  Amol Raut

68 15558/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 Research Design to
Measure Financial
Literacy in Indian

Literary/ Dramatic  Deepti N.S

69 15559/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 Research Design to
Measure Financial

Empowerment in Indian

Literary/ Dramatic  Deepti N.S

70 15560/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 VALUE OF FARMERS Literary/ Dramatic  KUNJIMUDRA PROGRAMMABLE ASSETS
RESEARCH DEVELOPMENT AND SERVICES -

KMPARDS71 15561/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 MALROX Artistic  MRS. ROXANE THOMAS JOSEPH
PROPRIETOR OF  MALROX

72 15562/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 Maharaja Singh Literary/ Dramatic  Bhisham Sheoran

73 15563/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 The poetry of Life Literary/ Dramatic  Divyansh Singh

74 15564/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Uma Chandrasekar

75 15565/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 JUGNOO BANA
KABOOTAR

Literary/ Dramatic  NIHARIKA GAUTAM

76 15566/2019-CO/SR 02/10/2019 Sexy Love Sound Recording  Tarun Bhagat

77 15567/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 CELLFORCE Artistic  M/S. CELL FORCE BATTERIES LLP

78 15568/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 KIO Artistic  Krishna International Overseas
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79 15569/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 DRYKISH Artistic  DRYKISH FOOD

80 15570/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 SNAPMEALS Artistic  RUCHI FOODS LLP

81 15571/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 RUHAME Artistic  VRITIKA TRENDZ LLP

82 15572/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 TAKHT Artistic  M/S. RAJ  SANSKAR

83 15573/2019-CO/SW 02/10/2019 ITSC HMIS Computer Software  ITSC Technologies Private Limited

84 15574/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 ESSENTIOILS Artistic  ROYAL OUDH LLP

85 15575/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019  VEDAMOL AYURVEDIC
ANTISEPTIC SKIN LOTION

IMPROVED   [ LABEL]

Artistic  M/S.  M.M. AYURVEDIC  [P]  LTD

86 15576/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019   VEDAM NEEMZ
AYURVEDIC ANTISEPTIC

SKIN  LOTION IMPROVED

Artistic  M/S.  M.M. AYURVEDIC  [P]  LTD.

87 15577/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 3 Literary/ Dramatic  Shanth Kumar B.K

88 15578/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 Neelkanth Artistic  IIS deemed to be University

89 15579/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 JAIPUR JEWELLERY
SHOW

Artistic  M/s. JAIPUR JEWELLERY SHOW

90 15580/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 LiiFii with device Artistic  YASHWANT VYAS S/O. SHRI
NANDKISHORE VYAS

91 15581/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 Monster Literary/ Dramatic  Tarun Jolly

92 15582/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 HIKVISION DS-A82024D
(Genre 3)

Artistic  Ashish Pravin Chandra Dhakan Director of
M/s Prama Hikvision India Private Limited

93 15583/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 Integrated production -
distribution scheduling

for optimization and

Literary/ Dramatic  Rakesh Ramteke

94 15584/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 SHREE KANKANAM Artistic  DILIPBHAI G SONI

95 15585/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 UNICULTURE Artistic  UNICULTURE MANUFACTURING PRIVATE
LIMITED THROUGH IT’S DIRECTOR PRATIK

THAKKAR96 15586/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 AQUASIP-MY OWN
PURIFIER

Artistic  SARJAN WATERTECH INDIA PVT. LTD

97 15587/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 PALAN ARIYA PAYANAM-
NIMIDA PALAN

SASTHIRAM (SIGAPPU

Literary/ Dramatic  M. SUDHARSAN, M/S SUDHARSAN
PUBLICATION

98 15588/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 palan ariya payanam-
nimida palan sasthiram

(manjal niram)

Literary/ Dramatic  M. SUDHARSAN, M/S SUDHARSAN
PUBLICATION

99 15589/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 PALAN ARIYA PAYANAM-
NIMIDA PALAN

SASTHIRAM (VELLAI

Literary/ Dramatic  M. SUDHARSAN, M/S SUDHARSAN
PUBLICATION

100 15590/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 PALAN ARIYA PAYANAM-
NIMIDA PALAN

SATHIRAM (KARUPPUA

Literary/ Dramatic  M. SUDHARSAN, M/S SUDHARSAN
PUBLICATION, M. SUDHARSAN, M/S

SUDHARSAN PUBLICATION101 15591/2019-CO/L 02/10/2019 PALAN ARIYA PAYANAM-
NIMIDA PALAN

SASTHIRAM (PATCHAI

Literary/ Dramatic  M. SUDHARSAN, M/S SUDHARSAN
PUBLICATION

102 15592/2019-CO/M 02/10/2019 Euphony Music  Chirag Todi

103 15593/2019-CO/A 02/10/2019 anburaju crocodile brand Artistic  S.SELVARAJ AND S.KATHIRVEL

104 15594/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 AGRI CARE Artistic  KAPIL GUPTA

105 15595/2019-CO/SW 03/10/2019 IBC-PRO ( Insolvency
Practice Managment
Software for India)

Computer Software  SHASHI SINHA

106 15596/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 LIVGUARD LABEL Artistic  LIVGUARD ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PVT.
LTD
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107 15597/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 LIVPURE LABEL Artistic  LIVPURE PVT LTD

108 15598/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Real time Disaster
detection and

management using

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijit D. Jadhav, Dr Rachna Somkunwar,
Prof. Ashwini Dhoke, Mr. Pradip Shewale,

Miss. Yogeshri Choudhari, Mrs. Nisha109 15599/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 NANDI Artistic  NANDI PRINTERS PVT. LTD

110 15600/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 A REPORT ON STRESS
ANALYSIS OF CABIN

SHUT OFF VALVE

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

111 15601/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 COMPARATIVE ANALYSIS
OF PERFORMANCE OF

SIX, TWELVE AND

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

112 15602/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 A REPORT ON THERMAL
ANALYSIS OF

TEMPERATURE

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

113 15603/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 SONG LYRICS OF JAI
MAHARANI BHATYANISA

JASOL

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

114 15604/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 MANUFACTURING
PROCESS FOR BLEND OF

NITRILE AND

Literary/ Dramatic  P K MODAK

115 15605/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 ARRANGEMENT OF
FORE POPPET FOR FINER

SHIPS

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

116 15606/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 DETAIL OF SPUN SHORE
FOR LAUNCHING

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

117 15607/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 PAN UTTAM BEEJ,
UTTAM JIVAN WITH THE
DEVICE OF BETEL LEAF

Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT LTD

118 15608/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 SERA BEEJ UNNOTO
JIBON

Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT LTD

119 15609/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 PAN SERA BEEJ UNNATO
JIBON WITH THE DEVICE

OF BETAL LEAF LABEL

Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT LTD

120 15610/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 PAN 802 LABEL Artistic  PAN SEEDS PVT  LTD

121 15611/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 GOLDEN STAG LABEL Artistic  BADRILAL DEY AND CO

122 15612/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 DR PAUL'S
LEUCODERMA CENTER

LABEL/LOGO

Artistic  DR. MUNISH PAUL PRO. M/S SKIN LASER
CENTRE

123 15613/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 WILD VITAMIN DRINK
DRINK SMART WHITE
PINK COLOUR LOGO

Artistic  M/S BELTEK CANADIAN BEVERAGES PVT.
LTD.

124 15614/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 DR PAUL'S SKIN LASER
CENTER LABEL LOGO

Artistic  DR. MUNISH PAUL PRO. M/S SKIN LASER
CENTRE

125 15615/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 BHAWNA YOG Literary/ Dramatic  GUNAYATAN NYAS

126 15616/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Not So Long Ago, Not So
Far Away

Literary/ Dramatic  Ratna Pande

127 15617/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 It all Started at the
Beach

Literary/ Dramatic  Puneet Kumar

128 15618/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 The successor's shoe for
Blind People

Literary/ Dramatic  Roshani Dharme

129 15619/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 The Bridge Literary/ Dramatic  Nitanjali

130 15620/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 COLLEGE LOVE Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

131 15621/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 CITY LOVE Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

132 15622/2019-CO/CF 03/10/2019 Maharaja Singh Cinematograph Film  Bhisham

133 15623/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Kuch Diary Se Literary/ Dramatic  Mukund Bhatt

134 15624/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 I AM A GOAN TILL I AM
ALIVE

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE
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135 15625/2019-CO/SR 03/10/2019 Maharaja Singh Sound Recording  Bhisham Sheoran

136 15626/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 IT WAS THE FIRST SIGHT
BABE THAT HAD

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

137 15627/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 INFINITY- the black
matter is the most

positive energy.

Literary/ Dramatic  SANJEEV DIXIT

138 15628/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 MY FANTASY BABE Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

139 15629/2019-CO/SW 03/10/2019 Echo an automation
platform

Computer Software  Access Healthcare Services Private Limited

140 15630/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 MY CLANDESTINE LOVE Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

141 15631/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 WHEN YOUR LIPS WERE
ON MINE

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

142 15632/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Unaviyal Literary/ Dramatic  A Prince

143 15633/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 WILL YOU LOVE ME TILL
TWILIGHT

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

144 15634/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 OUR GETAWAYS WILL
LIVE IN TIME MY LOVE

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

145 15635/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 HOW I DEFINE YOU MY
LOVE

Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

146 15636/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Poetic Reflections Literary/ Dramatic  Vaidehi Krishnan

147 15637/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 BANJARO BANJARO Literary/ Dramatic  HARNESH RATHORE

148 15638/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 The Mysterious Guide Literary/ Dramatic  T.JAYACHANDRAN

149 15639/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 JINDAL DRILLING AND
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Artistic  JINDAL DRILLING AND INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

150 15640/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 The Modern Odyssey Literary/ Dramatic  Deepanjali Sharma

151 15641/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 The Rainbow Continent Literary/ Dramatic  Nandhini Manighandan

152 15642/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Software Development
Life Cycle in SAD

Literary/ Dramatic  Prof.Prachi Sasankar

153 15643/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Anatomy Practical
Exercise  Book

Literary/ Dramatic  Sushil Dwivedi

154 15644/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 DORMER PRAMET Artistic  SANDVIK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AB

155 15645/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Beyond Infinity Literary/ Dramatic  Akashsiddarth

156 15646/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 KADAVULAI
KANDAEN(SEEN GOD)

Literary/ Dramatic  B.Bala murugan

157 15647/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Pharmacological
Classification of Drugs

Literary/ Dramatic  Charanjeet Singh

158 15648/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 GOLDOWS GREEN
COLOUR PACKAGING

Artistic  HARJEET RAMESHLAL SATWANI

159 15649/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 ASAP Edu's Hindi
Translation

Literary/ Dramatic  Siddhartha K Garg

160 15650/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Matching Literary/ Dramatic  Paul Jayan V.T.

161 15651/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 A Salesperson's
Honeymoon

Literary/ Dramatic  Avinash Kunchurkar

162 15652/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Infinite Demand Literary/ Dramatic  Gowthaman Anbazhagan
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163 15653/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 BOMBAY FOOD TRUCK Artistic  OPA Hospitality Pvt. Ltd.

164 15654/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 OPA HOSPITALITY Artistic  OPA Hospitality Pvt. Ltd.

165 15655/2019-CO/SW 03/10/2019 E-Ganna Computer Software  Manoj Prasad

166 15656/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 Le Cafe Artistic  M/s. Kings Construction

167 15657/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 Catalogue of Original
Designs of Creative

Jewellery and

Artistic  Bhavya Ramesh

168 15658/2019-CO/SW 03/10/2019 AMAZE PRODATA Computer Software  a2K  IT Solutions

169 15659/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 Keep Selected Data Literary/ Dramatic  Shripad Shriram Kalambkar

170 15660/2019-CO/SW 03/10/2019 COOLGIX Computer Software  VHS LogiTech Pvt Ltd

171 15661/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 SOP for running a
Diabetic Clinic in a

Tertiary Care Hospital

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

172 15662/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 APPLE Artistic  Mr. S.SANKARA NARAYANAN, Mrs.
G.KALIAMMAL

173 15663/2019-CO/A 03/10/2019 CLOTH DRYING STAND Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

174 15664/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 ARTICLE 370 - 35A - EK
HISTORY

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

175 15665/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 ATHITH DRISHYA Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

176 15666/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 BHOOTH HOTHA HAIN -
II (BHOOTH V/S PITHRU)

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

177 15667/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 BHOOTH HOTHA HAIN -
III (RAHASMAY BUNGLA)

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

178 15668/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 BUSINESS TYCOON AUR
POLITICIAN

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

179 15669/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 LOVE MARRIAGE -
SUHANA KHAN WITH

RAMESH IYER

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

180 15670/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 LOVER BAN GAYA
SASOOR

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

181 15671/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 SHUBH VIVAAH BHI AUR
DOSTI BHI

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

182 15672/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 SIDDHA Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

183 15673/2019-CO/L 03/10/2019 THEEN THIGADA KAAM
BANAYA

Literary/ Dramatic  RANGANATHAN IYER

184 15674/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 BODYFIT ATTA BANANE
KI TARKEEB

Literary/ Dramatic  MOHAMMED HAROON SHAIKH

185 15675/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 ARROGANT
BILLIONAIRE'S WIFE

Literary/ Dramatic  NADINI SAH THROUGH HER NATURAL
FATHER NAWAL KISHOR SAH

186 15676/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 SUPER QUALITY CROWN Artistic  SHAKTI NARAYAN SAMANTARAY

187 15677/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 PROGRESSIVE
INDETERMINATE

LEPROSY

Literary/ Dramatic  DR. PANKAJ JAGIRDAR

188 15678/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 CYANOACRYLATE Artistic  RUPSINGH B RATHOD

189 15679/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 SUPER SMART
MANAGEMENT OF

STREET LIGHTS USING

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARATH RAVI PRAKASH

190 15680/2019-CO/SW 04/10/2019 C Programming A
Practical Approach

Computer Software  Ashish Sasankar



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

191 15681/2019-CO/CF 04/10/2019 Tune Thali Me Cinematograph Film  Jitendra Kumar Agrawal

192 15682/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 BIOCON LABEL Artistic  M/s Biocon Switchgear Pvt Ltd

193 15683/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 KWALITY LABEL Artistic  M/s Kwality Products

194 15684/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 AGENT ELENA DECK
BEGINS

Literary/ Dramatic  Miss Neelakshi S. Mahadik

195 15685/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Trilingual Medicine
Calendar

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Gouri Kumari Padhy

196 15686/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Jayashree Rajesh Prasad

197 15687/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 APPLICABILITY OF
LETTER OF CREDIT

SYSTEM FOR DOMESTIC

Literary/ Dramatic  PURVESH PRAVIN CHORDIYA

198 15688/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 DESIGN MODIFICATION
OF LEAK TESTING SET UP

FOR AIR TO AIR HEAT

Literary/ Dramatic  SUKHOI ENGINE DIVISION

199 15689/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 DEVELOPMENT OF
TESTING

METHODOLOGY AND

Literary/ Dramatic  SUKHOI ENGINE DIVISION

200 15690/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Mohabbat Literary/ Dramatic  IncInk Records LLP

201 15691/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 APPLICATION OF SIX-
SIGMA METHODOLOGY
TO REDUCE REJECTION

Literary/ Dramatic  SUKHOI ENGINE DIVISION

202 15692/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 ASSAL AMRUTTULLYA
AMRUT CHAHA - EKDA

PYAAL TAR PUNHA YAAL

Artistic  SANGEETA BAGDE

203 15693/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 RAMCHARITMANAS:
LOVE AND DEVOTION

Literary/ Dramatic  RADHA SOAMI SATSANG BEAS

204 15694/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 CONCEPTUAL DESIGN OF
A MOTORIZED

CRANKING SYSTEM FOR

Literary/ Dramatic  SUKHOI ENGINE DIVISION

205 15695/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 TU EK VIDESHI MAM Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Singh

206 15696/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 JUGAL Artistic  LALIT BHATIA H.U.F.

207 15697/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 ANGUR WITH THE
DEVICE OF GRAPES RED
CHILLY AND TOOR DAL

Artistic  BHASKERKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL,
JYOTIBEN VATSALBHAI PATEL, KANUBHAI

KASHIBHAI PATEL,, DINESHBHAI208 15698/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 OM SHANTI RAJ NIVAAS Artistic  OMSHANTI ESTATES PVT. LTD

209 15699/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 G K Z TOBACCO Artistic  M/S. G.K. TOBACCO INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD

210 15700/2019-CO/CF 04/10/2019 OSHON TVC Cinematograph Film  DOLPHIN FOODS INDIA LTD

211 15701/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 ZAZBATON KI BADLI HAI Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Singh

212 15702/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 M S STOOL FOR SIDE
BLOCKS

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

213 15703/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Evaluation and
Establishment of Finite
Element Methodology

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

214 15704/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 TYP ARRGT AND FIXING
DETAIL OF SOLID ANGLE

RACK

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

215 15705/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 TAJ HOTEL PAR HAMLA Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Singh

216 15706/2019-CO/SW 04/10/2019 Software program GUI
for stress calculation at

various sections of turbo-

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

217 15707/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 PULWAMA KI GHATNA Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Singh

218 15708/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 JIS DIN APNE KISMAT KA
SIKKA UCHLEGA US DIN

HEAD BHI APNA AUR

Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNA MAGAN THAKRE



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

219 15709/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 MANGAL MURTI Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNA MAGAN THAKRE

220 15710/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 TYP ARRGT AND FIXING
DEP OF SLOTTED ANGLE

RACK

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

221 15711/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 ARRANGEMENT OF
STOOL KEEL BLOCKS

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

222 15712/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Safety concerns and
mitigation measures in
high and low pressure

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

223 15713/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 TRANSVERSE SECTIONAL
ARRANGEMENT OF

LAUNCHING OF SHIPS

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

224 15714/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 BLOCK SECURING AND
RETRIEVAL

ARRANGEMENT FOR

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

225 15715/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 FORE POPPET FOR
FULLER SHIPS

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

226 15716/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 TYPICAL SLIDINGWAY
ARRANGEMENT FOR

LAUNCHING OF SHIPS

Artistic  GARDEN REACH SHIP BUILDERS AND
ENGINEERS LTD

227 15717/2019-CO/SW 04/10/2019 MIKROTIK-PMS
INTEGRATOR

Computer Software  M. MURUGAN

228 15718/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 System design
requirements for

combined Natural Gas &

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

229 15719/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Parchai Literary/ Dramatic  Merry Ray

230 15720/2019-CO/SW 04/10/2019 INFOCROP V2.1 Computer Software  INDIAN COUNCIL OF  AGRICULTURAL
RESEARCH ICAR

231 15721/2019-CO/SW 04/10/2019 REWARD BASED WASTE
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

NAMED DEBRIGATOR

Computer Software  DAV MODEL SCHOOL, IIT KHARAGPUR

232 15722/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Pre-Number
Math - G0W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

233 15723/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 DOUBAL TIGER Literary/ Dramatic  SUNILKUMAR MALAVIA

234 15724/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Number upto
10 - G0W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

235 15725/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Pragati Sutra Literary/ Dramatic  SANJAY JAIN

236 15726/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Addition and
Subtraction G0W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

237 15727/2019-CO/SW 04/10/2019 We Can Express Computer Software  Shruti Kakar

238 15728/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Procedure for root cause
analysis of failure of
roller bearing in the

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

239 15729/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Ek Mulakat Khud Se Bhi Literary/ Dramatic  Harshvardhan Sharma

240 15730/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Numbers and
Operations up to 20 -

G0W4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

241 15731/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Back to the Future:
Planet of the Fruits

Literary/ Dramatic  Maanas Taneja, Akaash R. Parthasarathy

242 15732/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Shapes and
Patterns - G0W5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

243 15733/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 GROHE Artistic  PAWAN GARG, Proprietor of SAVERA
FOODS

244 15734/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Gating & Risering Design
along with Process
Methodology for

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

245 15735/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Time and
Money - G0W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

246 15736/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 MUNQBAAT-E-PIR
KHAMOSH

Literary/ Dramatic  MEHMOODALI RAHATALI SIDDIKI



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

247 15737/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Measurement -
G0W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

248 15738/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 TECHNICAL
REQUIREMENTS OF

SOFTWARE

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

249 15739/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 RAKSHAS Literary/ Dramatic  Krishna Udayasankar

250 15740/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Cuemath Data Handling -
G0.W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

251 15741/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 TECHNICAL
REQUIREMENTS FOR

FIBER CHANNEL BUS FC-

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

252 15742/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Industrial Safety
Management

Literary/ Dramatic  JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNICAL CENTER

253 15743/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS AND

OPERATION FOR

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

254 15744/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Game of Tamil Rockers Literary/ Dramatic  Shamsheer Basha

255 15745/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 SOFTWARE
REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION FOR

Literary/ Dramatic  HINDUSTAN AERONAUTICS LTD HAL

256 15746/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Near Vision Chart (Hindi) Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

257 15747/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 TIMELESS TRIBUTE Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI

258 15748/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 MASTER CROOK Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI

259 15749/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Performance Evaluation
of In-House Developed

Hydrogen Cooled

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

260 15750/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 PRAKHAR DARSHAN Literary/ Dramatic  PRABHAT KUMAR C/O SHAMBHUNATH
JHA

261 15751/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Design Calculations of
500 Ton Crown Block

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

262 15752/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 The Smart Balance Literary/ Dramatic  Ankita Arora

263 15753/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 CYBER Literary/ Dramatic  Krishna Udayasankar

264 15754/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 FEED ME  SUGGEST +
WORK + EARN

Literary/ Dramatic  Pankaj Kumar

265 15755/2019-CO/M 04/10/2019 Bless Me Music  Joydip

266 15756/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 MISSMALAINI MASCOT Artistic  MISSMALINI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

267 15757/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 STAR RICE Artistic  Sanjay Ghodawat

268 15758/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 PRISTINE Artistic  Pristine Properties

269 15759/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Enhancing
Interoperability in Hybrid

Cloud Environment

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs. Shweta M. Barhate, Dr. Mahendra P.
Dhore

270 15760/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 KANCHOCO Artistic  Shabbir Kanorewala

271 15761/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 MISTY Artistic  Vaishno Devi Food Products Pvt. Ltd

272 15762/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 RUNWASH Artistic  R B Marketing

273 15763/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 Ilan Literary/ Dramatic  Bhavan Rajagopalan

274 15764/2019-CO/A 04/10/2019 kwality FAMILY RESTO
BAR

Artistic  MR. PRAVEEN SHETTY



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

275 15765/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 The Non-Brahmin
Manifesto-2019

Literary/ Dramatic  Natarajan R

276 15766/2019-CO/L 04/10/2019 how to trip over your
kolhapuris

Literary/ Dramatic  Jash Shah

277 15767/2019-CO/M 05/10/2019 MG ANTHEM Music  MG MOTOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

278 15768/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 Bandh Aankhon Mein
Aansu

Literary/ Dramatic  ASHA RANI

279 15769/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 Sab Teri Rahmat Hai
Maula

Literary/ Dramatic  Babban Jee

280 15770/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 The Octopus Curse Literary/ Dramatic  Nusrath Salma Farook

281 15771/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 I will forget you too Literary/ Dramatic  Abhilash Aman

282 15772/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 TWO FIVE FOUR Literary/ Dramatic  Noah alias Abraham Prabu E

283 15773/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 Tu Meri Mohbbat Hai Literary/ Dramatic  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.

284 15774/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 RAH-E-FIRDOS Literary/ Dramatic  RAVI NARANG

285 15775/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 Saiya Ke Akwari Me Literary/ Dramatic  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.

286 15776/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 JCB Se Kor Di Jawani
Rajau

Literary/ Dramatic  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.

287 15777/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 A AURA Artistic  PRAKASH SHANTILAL GADA

288 15778/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 JUST LADY Artistic  KUVARJI POPATLAL GADA

289 15779/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 K KANCHIRO Artistic  AMBALAL K. PATEL

290 15780/2019-CO/CF 05/10/2019 Epilepsy see to believe Cinematograph Film  Gireesh kunjuraman

291 15781/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 NEVER ODD OR EVEN Literary/ Dramatic  SASIKANTH KESALA

292 15782/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 SAHYADRI KADAK TEA Artistic  ANISH JAYANT JOSHI DIRECTOR OF
M/S.SAPAT INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.

293 15783/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 SAPAT CHAHA (LABEL) Artistic  ANISH JAYANT JOSHI DIRECTOR OF SAPAT
INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.,

294 15784/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 Product Label of AG OG Artistic  Hemant Kirnani

295 15785/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 TWO FIVE FOUR Literary/ Dramatic  Noah alias Abraham Prabu E

296 15786/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 SELSIA ALONG WITH
ARTISTIC WORK

Artistic  S.DURAISAMY AND OTHERS TRADING AS
SELVAS GARMENTS

297 15787/2019-CO/SR 05/10/2019 BEER Sound Recording  STEELBIRD HI-TECH INDIA LIMITED

298 15788/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 A Lover's Lament Literary/ Dramatic  Chandrajeet Mohanty

299 15789/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 HMC - A HERO MOTORS
COMPANY

Artistic  HERO CYCLES LIMITED

300 15790/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 Major Poonam
Jaiprakash Khot

Literary/ Dramatic  Major Poonam J Khot

301 15791/2019-CO/A 05/10/2019 K K TRAVELS Artistic  MR.KEDAR SHRIKRISHNA KASAR TRADING
AS M/S K. K. TRAVELS

302 15792/2019-CO/SR 05/10/2019 TUMHARE SIWA Sound Recording  BADRUDDIN SHAIKH



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

303 15793/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 SAWARIYA Literary/ Dramatic  Veejay Yadaav

304 15794/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 ANALYSIS AND
EXPERIMENTAL

VALIDATION OF CARBON

Literary/ Dramatic  KHWAJA JAVEED AHMED KHWAJA
IQBALUDDIN, Prof. NARWADE PRASHANT

ANNASAHEB305 15795/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 GPS Literary/ Dramatic  KROVVIDI ACHUTA DATTA PRAVEEN

306 15796/2019-CO/L 05/10/2019 Vasithvam - Part 1 Literary/ Dramatic  Tarun Teja Mallareddy

307 15797/2019-CO/L 06/10/2019 INNOVATIVE FIVE
MINUTE TEACHING &
LEARNING ACTIVITY

Literary/ Dramatic  Shah and Anchor Kutchhi Engineering
College, Mrs . Sonali Amol Bhutad

308 15798/2019-CO/L 06/10/2019 Svabhimaan Literary/ Dramatic  Shailesh Jain

309 15799/2019-CO/L 06/10/2019 MetaMotivation - Rising
of the Super Leaders

Literary/ Dramatic  Karan Kharb

310 15800/2019-CO/L 06/10/2019 Multiverse- Web series -
Episode 1

Literary/ Dramatic  Sanjey

311 15801/2019-CO/L 06/10/2019 Multipurpose
Convertible Mobile
Rescue Van in Tiger

Literary/ Dramatic  RED LYNX CONFEDERATION

312 15802/2019-CO/A 06/10/2019 DR SARASWAT S SKIN
AND HAIR CLINIC

Artistic  SATYA KUMAR SARASWAT

313 15803/2019-CO/L 06/10/2019 KALPANEYA KALARAVA Literary/ Dramatic  CHIRADEEPAK G ANGADI

314 15804/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 anmol classes web site Literary/ Dramatic  DIWAKAR TIWARY

315 15805/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 Amruthanandam Literary/ Dramatic  KROVVIDI ACHUTA DATTA PRAVEEN

316 15806/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 CHIDIYA Literary/ Dramatic  Vipul Dhankher

317 15807/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 RAJNI GOLD LAL JUBAAN Artistic  ROHIT MATLANI SOLE PROPRIETOR OF
SHRI RAJA RAM TRADERS

318 15808/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 ROSHNI MAI JINDA
HOON

Literary/ Dramatic  Rakesh Thukral

319 15809/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 The Full Stack
Development Book

Literary/ Dramatic  Snehadeep Bhowmick

320 15810/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 LEARNING TO BE
LEARNING TO DO

PROJECT FILE 2 PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

321 15811/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 LEARNING TO BE
LEARNING TO DO

PROJECT FILE 2 PART 1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

322 15812/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 CLASS VIII- ANVESHAK
SANDARSHIKA- HINDI

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

323 15813/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 MATH BOOK 3 PART 1 Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

324 15814/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 Ogllogy, Oggllogy, Ogling
- Science of Ologies - A
new field of science &

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijeet Madhukar Deshpande

325 15815/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 EVS- ENVIORNMENTAL
SCIENCES PROJECT FILE

3 PART 1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

326 15816/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 EVS ENVIRONMENTAL
SCIENCES PROJECT FILE

3 PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

327 15817/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 MATH PRJECT FILE 2
PART 1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

328 15818/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 ENGLISH PROJECT FILE 5
PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

329 15819/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 Notes of Ghoshavat Literary/ Dramatic  Chandra Shekhar Vijay

330 15820/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 Construction of Context
Free Grammar from

Push Down Automata

Literary/ Dramatic  Prashant Vyankatrao Raut, Sachin Dilip
Babar, Reshma Dnyaneshwar Kapadi,

Dhanaraj Anil Yerate



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

331 15821/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 SBP RASAYAN Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. YOGESH BENDALE, Dr. VINEETA
BENDALE

332 15822/2019-CO/M 07/10/2019 Boroxa Je Naame Music  Kasturi Sharan Bora

333 15823/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 STEP IN LOGISTICS Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Santhosh C/o. Advocate Balachandran

334 15824/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 INTRODUCING NEW
METHOD OF

IMPLEMENTATION,

Literary/ Dramatic  NIKHIL JAIN, AMAN KATIYAR

335 15825/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 A GUIDE TO THE PLAYS
OF JEAN PAUL SARTRE

Literary/ Dramatic  DR. V. MUTHURANGAM

336 15826/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 JEAN PAUL SARTRE'S
EXISTENTIALISM

Literary/ Dramatic  DR. V. MUTHURANGAM

337 15827/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 ORANGE LEAVES Artistic  HIMALAYA GLOBAL HOLDINGS LTD.

338 15828/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 3 MOUNTAINS NUDE
LABEL

Artistic  SOCIETE ANONYME DES EAUX MINERALES
D'EVIAN

339 15829/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 RAINBOW ARUN
RAINBOW LABEL

Artistic  MR. ARUNBHAI DHANJIBHAI MISTRY PRO.
M/S. SHREE VIJAY SEWING MACHINE CO.

340 15830/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 SIDDHRAJ LABEL Artistic  MR. MUKESHBHAI MANGALBHAI
LADUMOR PRO. M/S. KINJAL GRUH

UDHYOG341 15831/2019-CO/SW 07/10/2019 RETAIL TECH MOBILE
APPLICATION

Computer Software  MEENAGONI RANADEEP, CHANDRA
SEKHAR CHAGANTI

342 15832/2019-CO/SW 07/10/2019 RETAIL TECH
APPLICATION

Computer Software  MEENAGONI RANADEEP, CHANDRA
SEKHAR CHAGANTI

343 15833/2019-CO/SW 07/10/2019 RETAIL TECH HARDWARE
APPLICATION

Computer Software  MEENAGONI RANADEEP, CHANDRA
SEKHAR CHAGANTI

344 15834/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 THE FORGOTTEN
SHIVLINGA OF THE SATI

SHAKTIPEETHS

Literary/ Dramatic  PRATHA SHARMA

345 15835/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 VONTRON Logo Artistic  VONTRON MEMBRANE TECHNOLOGY Co
Ltd.

346 15836/2019-CO/L 07/10/2019 Determination & Path
Exploration Monitoring

Using Bio-Inspired

Literary/ Dramatic  Anupama Devendra Sakhare

347 15837/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 Tattvasrishti Artistic  Deepak Muniraju

348 15838/2019-CO/SW 07/10/2019 Mbit Music: Particle.ly
Video Status Maker

Computer Software  PIYUSHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI KASUNDRA

349 15839/2019-CO/A 07/10/2019 RCPL Artistic  MANISH JAIN PROPRIETOR OF RISHAV
ABHUSHAN BHANDAR

350 15840/2019-CO/SR 07/10/2019 SHIVARCHAN - Meher
Barsa De

Sound Recording  Archana Atul Pawar

351 15841/2019-CO/A 08/10/2019 Corona Device Artistic  Corona Remedies Private Limited

352 15842/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 SMILING RAINBOW Literary/ Dramatic  Khushnoor Shaikh

353 15843/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Simply,Legal! Literary/ Dramatic  Shweta Vishwanathan

354 15844/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 The Image Literary/ Dramatic  Kuldeep Tiwari

355 15845/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Presentation,
Applications And

Disclosure Requirements

Literary/ Dramatic  Bhavik Swadia, Utkersh Swadia

356 15846/2019-CO/A 08/10/2019 INFUGEN Artistic  Infugen Pharma Private Limited

357 15847/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Authentic Everyday
Recipes for Smart

Children

Literary/ Dramatic  Jayne Whyte

358 15848/2019-CO/SR 08/10/2019 Lagalawe Ghun Bailun
Me

Sound Recording  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

359 15849/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Lagalawe Ghun Bailun
Me

Literary/ Dramatic  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.

360 15850/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Kawana Bane Baru Ae
Koylar

Literary/ Dramatic  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.

361 15851/2019-CO/SW 08/10/2019 ATMT Computer Software  DEEPANKAR GHARAMI

362 15852/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 The 1% Club Literary/ Dramatic  Rohini Mundra

363 15853/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Tendering and
Estimation A journey of

Thoughts

Literary/ Dramatic  Swapnil Nagle

364 15854/2019-CO/M 08/10/2019 Dil Ki Awaaz Music  Ratan Kumar

365 15855/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 Poems from Aaditya
Narayan Shakya

Literary/ Dramatic  AADITYA NARAYAN SHAKYA

366 15856/2019-CO/A 08/10/2019 Photography Artistic  SHREYA CHANDRA

367 15857/2019-CO/L 08/10/2019 MEET THE STARS Literary/ Dramatic  PRASHANTH KUMAR

368 15859/2019-CO/SR 09/10/2019 MAUSAM Sound Recording  Sadasivan KM Nambisan

369 15860/2019-CO/SR 09/10/2019 FARAR Sound Recording  Sadasivan KM Nambisan

370 15861/2019-CO/SR 09/10/2019 HOR KINNE SUBOOT
LYAAVAN

Sound Recording  Sadasivan KM Nambisan

371 15862/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 EDIFICE LOGO Artistic  Casio Computer Co.Ltd.

372 15863/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 G-SHOCK Artistic  Casio Computer Co. Ltd.,

373 15864/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 CASIO Artistic  Casio Computer Co. Ltd

374 15865/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 EDIFICE Artistic  Casio Computer Co. Ltd.,

375 15866/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 N & N Artistic  Shakitha

376 15867/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 The World Through My
Golden Eyes

Literary/ Dramatic  Yashodhara

377 15868/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 Kajoo Bhai Artistic  ACHAL FARMPRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

378 15869/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 ?????? Literary/ Dramatic  Manisha Mehta

379 15870/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 CLOTH DRYING STAND Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

380 15871/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Emotions Short Stories &
Poems

Literary/ Dramatic  Jayavardhan Ashok Kale

381 15872/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 WAITING TICKET Literary/ Dramatic  KUNJ BIHARI SRIVASTAVA

382 15873/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 A Hidden Connection Literary/ Dramatic  Arun Prakash

383 15874/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 CLOTH DRYING STAND Artistic  ADNAAN PARDAWALA

384 15875/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Jeevan Ke Ansuljhe
Rahasya Ki Khoj

Literary/ Dramatic  Manish

385 15876/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Pregnancy Diary Literary/ Dramatic  Bakul Raut

386 15877/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Management Concept
and associated

workflows for achieving

Literary/ Dramatic  Thoucentric Technology Private Limited



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

387 15878/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 KESHAVPRATAP Literary/ Dramatic  CHANDRAKANT SHANTARAM SHAHASANE

388 15879/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Diary of a Twenty-
Something

Literary/ Dramatic  Siya

389 15880/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Kadambasaral Literary/ Dramatic  Veluthai

390 15881/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Hadoop Practice Guide Literary/ Dramatic  Jisha Mariam Jose

391 15882/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Earthly Realm Literary/ Dramatic  Danamaraju Poorna Chandra

392 15883/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Unavu Kattupadu Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Anuradha Subramanian

393 15884/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Deja Vu Literary/ Dramatic  Mohsina R. Khan

394 15885/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Final Night Literary/ Dramatic  Rahul Gomez

395 15886/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 ROKR BUSINESS MODEL Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNA SAGAR VIDYASAGAR

396 15887/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Tumsa Na Koi Literary/ Dramatic  ShivShyam Chaurasiya

397 15888/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 AQUA SERVICE Artistic  MR. BHAGAWAT KUMAR MISHRA
TRADING AS “AQUA SERVICE”

398 15889/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 NAVA E URDU-2 [URDU
WORK BOOK]

Literary/ Dramatic  RABBANI GULAM, PRO. DECCAN TRADERS

399 15890/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Zen on the Go Literary/ Dramatic  Aditi Pant

400 15891/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Mother of All Tales Literary/ Dramatic  Supreet Dhiman

401 15892/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Cursed Diamonds Literary/ Dramatic  Vedika Nadig

402 15893/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 QBP for School teachers  -
A KGNC Model

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

403 15894/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 ZIA E URDU 3 [URDU
GUIDE]

Literary/ Dramatic  RABBANI GULAM PRO. DECCAN TRADERS

404 15895/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Log Book Template for
Regional Anesthesia

Training Program

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

405 15896/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 NAVA E URDU-2 URDU
GUIDE

Literary/ Dramatic  RABBANI GULAM, PRO. DECCAN TRADERS

406 15897/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 ZIA E URDU-3 URDU
WORK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  RABBANI GULAM, PRO. DECCAN TRADERS

407 15898/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 VENELA-2 TELEGU
STUDY MATERIAL CUM

WORK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  RABBANI GULAM PRO. DECCAN TRADERS

408 15899/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 VENELA-1 TELEGU
STUDY MATERIAL CUM

WORK BOOK

Literary/ Dramatic  RABBANI GULAM, PRO. DECCAN TRADERS

409 15900/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 Butter Delite packaging Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

410 15901/2019-CO/CF 09/10/2019 BURKHEWALI Cinematograph Film  SUSHEEL JANGIRA

411 15902/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 TUMBLING BLOCKS OF
INVERTEBRATE

CLASSIFICATION

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Neetu Kachhwaha

412 15903/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 SIGNATIZE Artistic  RENUKA ENTERPRISES

413 15904/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 Controversial
Explanation to Law of

Conservation of Energy

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. A. P. Dhande

414 15905/2019-CO/A 09/10/2019 SIR ARTHUR COTTON Artistic  SRI VIJAYA DURGA INDUSTRIES,
REPRESENTED BY PARTNERS TADI SATHI

REDDY AND TADI VEERA VENKATA REDDY



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

415 15906/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 An Indian Diplomat Literary/ Dramatic  Saurabh Dev

416 15907/2019-CO/L 09/10/2019 An Indian Diploamt Literary/ Dramatic  Saurabh Dev

417 15908/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Rejuvenation Through
Architecture

Literary/ Dramatic  Meghna Srivastava

418 15909/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Bainbridge Mass
Spectrograph

Literary/ Dramatic  MANDA BHAGWAT MAHALLEY, HEMLATA
VIKRANT GANVIR

419 15910/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 The Other Half Literary/ Dramatic  Jasmeen Kaur Gill

420 15911/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 DRUG COUNTERFEIT
AND TRACEABILITY

SOLUTION WITH

Literary/ Dramatic  VISHWANATH DESAI

421 15912/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 0 SHUNYA SE
PRARAMBH - JEEVAN

YATRA

Literary/ Dramatic  PIYUSH MAHAVIRRAJ JAIN

422 15913/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Adaptive Sectoring
Scheme for Reliability in

AODV Routing

Literary/ Dramatic  Manohar S Chaudhari, Sachin Dilip Babar,
Vivek Deshpande, Dilip D Chaudhary,

Prashant Vyankatrao Raut, Dhanaraj Anil423 15914/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 ???? (THREE)* Literary/ Dramatic  PAWAN KUMAR

424 15915/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 SUPER BREAD Artistic  SHRI SHANKERLAL TEKCHAND AHUJA

425 15916/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 SUPERTONE GLADNICK Artistic  JASON JUSTIN D’SOUZA

426 15917/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 INSCIGHTS Literary/ Dramatic  Rashmi Jaydeep Thosar

427 15918/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 WEXLOR Artistic  JASON JUSTIN D’SOUZA

428 15919/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 TEMPESTA HAND
CRAFTED

Artistic  JASON JUSTIN D’SOUZA

429 15920/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Samruddhisathi
Bhagavad Gita

Literary/ Dramatic  Narendra Vinayak Waikar

430 15921/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Understanding the
Unexpected

Literary/ Dramatic  SARVESH YADAV

431 15922/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Surya Kaya Literary/ Dramatic  Dilip Baswantrao Deshmukh

432 15923/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 IOT BASED PORTABLE
ORGANIC VERMI

COMPOST UNIT  FOR

Literary/ Dramatic  Prof.Bhawana Pillai, Prof. Deepak Singh
Tomar, Dr.Bhupesh Gour, Mayank Patel

433 15924/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 A newly approach
economic behavioral

model to control

Literary/ Dramatic  AnasuyaSwain

434 15925/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 The Chronology of India:
From Mahabharata to

Medieval Era

Literary/ Dramatic  Vedveer Arya

435 15926/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Ayogya 2 Literary/ Dramatic  Ravichandra S

436 15927/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Growth Hacking Your
First Startup

Literary/ Dramatic  Deepak Sharma

437 15928/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Scents of Romance Literary/ Dramatic  Mustafa Hassanali

438 15929/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Sugar Coated Seasons Literary/ Dramatic  Chef Moksha Sharma

439 15930/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Of Waves And Rocks Literary/ Dramatic  Srishti Gaur

440 15931/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Calculating Exact Charge
& pI of Amino acids,
Peptides and other

Literary/ Dramatic  Neeraj Kumar

441 15932/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 PUSHPAM Artistic  SHREEKANT A. CHOPDA, SACHIN A.
CHOPDA

442 15933/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Beyond the Christmas
Lights

Literary/ Dramatic  Anjana Mohan



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

443 15934/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Data Communication
and Computer Network

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. M.P. Vani

444 15935/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 A Dragonfly's Purpose Literary/ Dramatic  Sujata Sharma

445 15936/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 The Origin of the
Christian Era: Fact or

Fiction

Literary/ Dramatic  Vedveer Arya

446 15937/2019-CO/M 10/10/2019 Jo Tune Kaha Music  Vaishali Sardana

447 15938/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Friends Indians
Countrymen

Literary/ Dramatic  C.V.R.K. Prasad

448 15939/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 AMERICAN CHABI  COL.
LABEL

Artistic  NAND KISHORE CHANDAK AND ARUN
KUMAR CHANDAK M/S. CHANDAK

AGENCIES449 15940/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 DEV ARASTU'S
POTENTIAL-

PERFORMANCE MATRIX

Literary/ Dramatic  DEV ARASTU PANCHARIYA S/O
SHELENDER KUMAR PANCHARI

450 15941/2019-CO/SW 10/10/2019 Officenet HRMS
Software

Computer Software  Sonali Chowdhry

451 15942/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 SMART HELMET FOR
BIKE

Literary/ Dramatic  SANKET VIJAYRAO BANABAKODE

452 15943/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Who Cares? A Question
For Society

Literary/ Dramatic  Prashant Chauhan

453 15944/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Ethereum : Blockchain
Version 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Seema Shah, Leena Nadkar

454 15945/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 PRASNAM OR HORA
ASTROLOGY, A TRUEST

SCIENCE VOL 1

Literary/ Dramatic  VENKATESAN KRISHNAMURTHY

455 15946/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 Mr Goods Solutions Artistic  SRISURYA DAMODARA

456 15947/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 RUHANI  GAZALIYAT-E-
KHAMOSH PART-1 AND

PART-II

Literary/ Dramatic  MEHMOODALI RAHATALI SIDDIKI

457 15948/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 MOVABLE ROAD
DIVIDER EMBEDDED
ELECTROMAGNETIC

Literary/ Dramatic  SURAJ SUBHE, SMITA PATRA, SHUBHAM
YESAMBARE

458 15949/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Use of Copyright Symbol,
Copyright Symbol & its
Applicability, Fair Use,

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijeet Madhukar Deshpande

459 15950/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 AARUSHI - BLENDED TO
PERFECTON

Artistic  Mr. BHUSHAN SATYWAN GHADGE

460 15951/2019-CO/SR 10/10/2019 Ratna Tu Radhey Radhey Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

461 15952/2019-CO/SR 10/10/2019 Mere Sapno Mein Aate
Hai

Sound Recording  JMD  ENTERPRISES  MUSIC & FILMS

462 15953/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Karmic Errors Literary/ Dramatic  Vranda Shetty Punja

463 15954/2019-CO/A 10/10/2019 A.K NO. 1 BRAND RICE Artistic  A. KANAGASABAI, SOLE PROPRIETOR,
TRADING AS SRI KANAGASABAI MODERN

RICE MILL,464 15955/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 A Father's Dream World Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijit Shashikant Sawant

465 15956/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Successful Women
Entrepreneurs Business

Performance

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.SHIVAKAMI R

466 15957/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 TO DESIGN A LOW
LATENCY INTERNET OF
THINGS NETWORK AT

Literary/ Dramatic  SOUMYALATHA NAVEEN

467 15958/2019-CO/L 10/10/2019 Mining IoT Data for Next
Generation Smart Cities

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. ABHINAV GARG, DR. MANISHA JAILIA

468 15959/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Calcaneal Taping in
Stroke Survivors

Literary/ Dramatic  Satkarjit Kaur Jhandi, Manu Goyal

469 15960/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Retrieval of Relevant
Graphs Using Swarm

Optimization

Literary/ Dramatic  Dipti Gupta

470 15961/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 HINDUSTAN
COMPOSITES LIMITED

Artistic  Hindustan  Composites  Ltd.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

471 15962/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Abridged Guide to
PMBOK

Literary/ Dramatic  Dhananjay Gokhale

472 15963/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 LIANA Literary/ Dramatic  PAWAN SHAH PROPRIETOR OF LIANA
AGENCY

473 15964/2019-CO/SR 11/10/2019 Ae Jaan Ohi Din Se Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

474 15965/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 A Neometric novation
for intracanal

medicaments placement

Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Chandak

475 15966/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Ae Jaan Ohi Din Se Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

476 15967/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 SWAPKART Literary/ Dramatic  WizUp Ventures Private Limited, Waseem
Ashraf

477 15968/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 # BOYS Literary/ Dramatic  Dayanandh Babu Gaddam

478 15969/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 ATP STEAM GENERATOR
DOCUMENT

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

479 15970/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 From Behaviour To
Wellbeing

Literary/ Dramatic  Vinesh Sukumaran

480 15971/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 THE SOURCE Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

481 15972/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 AVS Engineering Works Computer Software  Sanket Bibe

482 15973/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Mellifluous Entropy Literary/ Dramatic  Himanshu Chandra

483 15974/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 THE SOURCE AT SULA Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PVT. LTD.

484 15975/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Kala Sach Literary/ Dramatic  Arvind Yadav

485 15976/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Energy Efficient Street
Light

Literary/ Dramatic  Swapnil N.Umredkar, Bharat L.Sharma

486 15977/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 PROBE - LABORATORY
INFORMATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

487 15978/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 SYNGAS SAMPLING
PROCEDURE FOR

PARTICULATE

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

488 15979/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 CO2 Absorber Pole Literary/ Dramatic  Swapnil N. Umredkar, Bharat L. Sharma,
Harpalsingh S. Kumbhare

489 15980/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Hindi Poems By Surbhi
Talreja ( Muskuraaye

jaa)

Literary/ Dramatic  Surbhi Talreja

490 15981/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 SULA BRUT TROPICALE
(HOLI SPECIAL)

Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

491 15982/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 INDUCTION OF
STEPHANIE SADORRA

aka JENNI LEE-THE

Literary/ Dramatic  Aakash Dhawan

492 15983/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Online Product Change
Implementation Tracker

for CV Pune

Computer Software  Tata Motors Limited

493 15984/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Procedure for fabrication
of "Welded tree model,

The Kalpa Wriksha"

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

494 15985/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 AUTOMATION OF
INVOICE ENTRY IN

CUSTOMER SYSTEM

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

495 15986/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 SULA SELECTIONS
GLOBE IN A GLASS

ROADSHOW

Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

496 15987/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 ACCOUNTING OF SISTER
UNIT DESPATCHES

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

497 15988/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 EAGLE Artistic  M/s Sanjay Gupta & Vinay Gupta,

498 15989/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Methodology for
Preparation of Bimetallic

Oxygen Carriers with

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

499 15990/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 IMAGE (PHOTOGRAPH) Artistic  M/S H.I.TAMBOLI & COMPANY

500 15991/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 NORFIX Artistic  M/S KUNDAN ELECTRO POWER PVT.LTD

501 15992/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 GLOBE IN A GLASS Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

502 15993/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 SGC Check Oil Pumps
Logics with redundant
Emergency Oil Pump

Literary/ Dramatic  SATISH KUMAR, NIRBHAY KUMAR, VINOD
KUMAR

503 15994/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 WEBSITE CONTAIN Computer Software  EZPG NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

504 15995/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 METHODICA FOR
CALCULATING TEST RUN

SAMPLE SIZE FOR

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

505 15996/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 GLOBE IN A
GLASS(LOGO)

Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

506 15997/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 ONE WAY WISE Literary/ Dramatic  Ayonthar Yuhlung Chothe

507 15998/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 SinParCor: Sindhi-Hindi
Parallel Corpus

Computer Software  Bharti Nathani, Nisheeth Joshi, G.N.
Purohit

508 15999/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Ananda - Self-
Sustainable Bio-Dynamic

Village

Literary/ Dramatic  Thulsi Yadav, K V Madhan Reddy

509 16000/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Ponniyin Selvan
Screenplay

Literary/ Dramatic  vinoth kubrick

510 16001/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 SULA VINEYARDS SHIRAZ
CABERNET

Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

511 16002/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 Rama Sky Gate Artistic  Chirag Devrajbhai Lathiya

512 16003/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Genius-ISG Interchange Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd ,

513 16004/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 METHODE CLASSIQUE
SULA SECO ROSE

Artistic  SULA VINEYARDS PRIVATE LIMITED

514 16005/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 SinPOS: Devanagari
Sindhi POS Tagged

Corpus

Computer Software  Bharti Nathani, Nisheeth Joshi, G.N.
Purohit

515 16006/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Genius-ISG SMS Pay Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd ,

516 16007/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Genius-ISG Payment
Gateway (PG) &

Transaction

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd ,

517 16008/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Genius-ISG Credit Card
Management Solution

(CCMS)

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd,

518 16009/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 CANTEEN BILLING
SYSTEM IMPLEMENTED
BY USING HASH TABLE

Literary/ Dramatic  PIYUSH RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI,
MAYURESH RAJESH DINDORKAR

519 16010/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Genius-ISG eFraud Risk
Management System

(eFRM)

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd.

520 16011/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Jeevan Literary/ Dramatic  Uttam Janu Tarmale

521 16012/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Genius-ISG Merchant
Settlement-All Switch

Computer Software  In-Solutions Global Ltd.

522 16013/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 TIMELESS LOVE Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI

523 16014/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 TIMELESS DRINK Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI

524 16015/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 TIMELESS PARTNER Literary/ Dramatic  NAVINDER OBEROI

525 16016/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 LOGO LABEL Artistic  OM JEWELLERS PVT LTD

526 16017/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 OM JEWELLERS LABEL Artistic  OM JEWELLERS PVT LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

527 16018/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 AMAZING FREEDOM
STRUGGLE, WHY?

WHEN? WHERE? WHAT?

Literary/ Dramatic  ANTONY MATHEW

528 16019/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Kayamat Ki Raat Literary/ Dramatic  Amit Kumar Soni

529 16020/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 MEDELIO Literary/ Dramatic  AVIK KUMAR JANA

530 16021/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 PAPPU AND FRIENDS Literary/ Dramatic  S. DAMODARAN,

531 16022/2019-CO/A 11/10/2019 SAI MACHINERY Artistic  Sai Automobiles And Machinery

532 16023/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 TEMPLATES OF PTE
ACADEMIC BY

MEENAKSHI HANDA

Literary/ Dramatic  MEENAKSHI HANDA

533 16024/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 IT IS A LITERARY WORK
FOR THE CONCEPT

COPYRIGHT OF "MY US

Literary/ Dramatic  MY US MARKETING PVT. LTD.

534 16025/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 Glory of Tooth Fairy - A
SBV Initiative

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

535 16026/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 To develop an app of E-
GramPanchayat for the
Navlakh Umbre Village.

Literary/ Dramatic  Ghotekar Omkar Somnath, Wairale Rutuja
Dilip, Jadhav Ashwini Nimba, Mohammad

Jaid Mulani536 16027/2019-CO/SW 11/10/2019 Milk Dairy App Computer Software  Dnyaneshwari Munde

537 16085/2019-CO/L 11/10/2019 NATIONAL YOUTH
COMPUTER

EDUCATIONAL CENTRE

Literary/ Dramatic  NATIONAL YOUTH COMPUTER
EDUCATION CENTRE

538 16028/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 To develop an E-
GramPanchayat app for
Navlakh Umbre village

Literary/ Dramatic  Ghotekar Omkar Somnath, Wairale Rutuja
Dilip, Jadhav Ashwini Nimba, Mohammad

Jaid Mulani539 16029/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 AAVO OLAKHIE Literary/ Dramatic  SANJIVAN PATHAK

540 16030/2019-CO/SW 12/10/2019 Shiv Collections E-
Clothing App

Computer Software  Sakshi Dubewar

541 16031/2019-CO/SW 12/10/2019 E-TOLL Application Computer Software  Pragati Godase, Gauri Basutkar, Kalyani
Patil, Shreya Newale, Nilesh Korade

542 16032/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Havn Literary/ Dramatic  Avit Dias

543 16033/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Spandan Literary/ Dramatic  Sarla Rani

544 16034/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 scoop and scooper Artistic  Pawan V Manglani

545 16035/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 A MAN FROM SHADOW Literary/ Dramatic  KEERTHANA R V

546 16036/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 Two bowls Artistic  Pawan V Manglani

547 16037/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 ENGLISH GRAMMAR AN
INTRODUCTION TO
ENGLISH SENTENCE

Literary/ Dramatic  Ashok Muthuhia

548 16038/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 VANAVIL Literary/ Dramatic  LOGESHWARAN VISWANATHAN

549 16039/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Human Capital
Management Control

System

Literary/ Dramatic  Mohammed Bawaji

550 16040/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 Kannadambe Lotus Artistic  Lavanya S

551 16041/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 YASHOO (LABEL) Artistic  Bhumi Mangwani trading as M/s. Jay
Jhulelal Gruh Udyog

552 16042/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 FILTPURE (LABEL) Artistic  Dasharath Bhai Patel trading as M/s.
National Card Board Mill

553 16043/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Intellectual Property
Appellate Board

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijeet Madhukar Deshpande

554 16044/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Risk Assessment Wheel -
An user-friendly RAW

tool for screening

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

555 16045/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Advantage New India Literary/ Dramatic  Suresh Chandra Agarwal

556 16046/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 THE SCORE- A MUSICAL
LOVE STORY

Literary/ Dramatic  Raqueeb Alam - Arshad Khan

557 16047/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 DEVICE OF MAN WITH
BOW AND ARROW

Artistic  CROP LIFE SCIENCE LTD.

558 16048/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 MILK PALACE (LABEL) Artistic  Mherbanu J. Virani trading as M/s. Milk
Palace

559 16049/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 PAVAN (LABEL) Artistic  Anitaben Rakeshkumar Patel trading as
M/s. Bajarang Gruh Udhyog

560 16050/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 MATRIX FINE SCIENCES
PVT. LTD. (LABEL)

Artistic  Matrix Fine Sciences Private Limited

561 16051/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 TARALAC (LABEL) Artistic  Tara Paints and Chemicals A Partnership
Concern

562 16052/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 OILMAN LUBRICANTS
(LABEL)

Artistic  Jay Khodiyar Enterprise A Partnership
Concern

563 16053/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 D DECOVIT (LABEL) Artistic  B.P. Industries Plyboards Private Limited

564 16054/2019-CO/A 12/10/2019 ROYALHOMEWARE
(LABEL)

Artistic  Kay Plast Product Pvt. Ltd.

565 16055/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Serving Towards A
Better Tomorrow- M/S

Ess Dee Industries

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Shridhar Ramchandra Velangi

566 16056/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Gita for Gen A to Z -
Volume I of III

Literary/ Dramatic  Ram Prakash Singhal

567 16057/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Gita for Gen A to Z -
Volume II of III

Literary/ Dramatic  Ram Prakash Singhal

568 16058/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Gita for Gen A to Z -
Volume III of III

Literary/ Dramatic  Ram Prakash Singhal

569 16059/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 DATA MANAGEMENT
AND DATA MINING IN

CRIMINOLOGY

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. S. Nagaprasad, V. B. Narasimha, P.
Kalpana, G. T. Jayalaxmi

570 16060/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 OWNER,OWNERSHIP,O
WN,MONEY,DATE,REGIS
TERED,STATUS,GOVERN

Literary/ Dramatic  SACHIN SINGH WITH PASSPORT
NUMBER:R3641997 AND AADHAAR

NUMBER:763432836213571 16061/2019-CO/L 12/10/2019 Tabular Flow Chart for
Formulation of Course

Outcome in Engineering

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Indu Tyagi , Dr Vinay Kulkarni

572 16062/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 OWNER,OWNERSHIP,O
WN,MONEY,DATE,REGIS
TERED,STATUS,GOVERN

Literary/ Dramatic  SACHIN SINGH WITH PASSPORT
NUMBER:R3641997 AND AADHAAR

NUMBER:763432836213573 16063/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 SAMVIDHAN ITIHAAS
EVAM VIKAS PART 1

Literary/ Dramatic  ABHISAR PANDEY

574 16064/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 'Chat Book' of cartoons
and comic characters.

Literary/ Dramatic  Virendra Kumar Naudiyal

575 16065/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 SKILL DEVELOPMENT
EDUCATION AND SOCIAL

WELFARE SOCIETY

Literary/ Dramatic  VINOD KUMAR

576 16066/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Current Affairs for AIIMS
2018

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

577 16067/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 NCR Pre Medical Biology
Class XII

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

578 16068/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 mujhe akela rehne do Literary/ Dramatic  Varun Kumar Budhiraja

579 16069/2019-CO/SR 13-10-2019 JOGAN Sound Recording  RAVI KANT

580 16070/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Pre Medical Biology
NCERT BASED OBJECTIVE

QUESTIONS XI

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

581 16071/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Pre Medical Biology
NCERT BASED OBJECTIVE

QUESTIONS CLASS XII

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

582 16072/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE
FOR AIIMS APTITUDE

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

583 16073/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 BIOIMAGICA Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

584 16074/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 NCR Pre Medical biology
Class XI

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

585 16075/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Pre Medical Biology
Biology at its peak

BOTANY Revision of

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

586 16076/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Pre Medical Biology
Biology at its Peak

ZOOLOGY

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

587 16077/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Pre Medical PHYSICS at a
Glance Concise Revision
of Physics CROP NEET

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

588 16078/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Pre Medical Chemistry
Chemistry at a glance

Especial Question Bank

Literary/ Dramatic  Allen Career Institute

589 16079/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 DESIGN OF TRADE NAME Literary/ Dramatic  MOHIT GUPTA

590 16080/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Kaun Banega Gyanpati Literary/ Dramatic  MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN

591 16081/2019-CO/A 13-10-2019 DESIGN OF LOGO Artistic  MOHIT GUPTA

592 16082/2019-CO/L 13-10-2019 Journey Towards Birth Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijit Shashikant Sawant

593 16083/2019-CO/SW 13-10-2019 VWWRTFSC Varying
Window Weighted

Relative Term Frequency

Computer Software  Dr Kranti Vithal Ghag, Dr. Ketan Shah

594 16084/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 WHO WATCH THESE
WATCH ?

Literary/ Dramatic  AADITYA NARAYAN SHAKYA

595 16086/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 Three layer Biometric
Fusion

Computer Software  Rohit Srivastava

596 16087/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 GUI Development for
Cryogenic Flow Analysis

of HTSC Motor

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

597 16088/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Questionnaire: Performa
Based Evaluation for

Polycystic Ovarian

Literary/ Dramatic  Swami Vivekanand Subharti University

598 16089/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 Program for design of
waveshaping circuit for

generation of Pulse

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

599 16090/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 Computation of HTC for
Super Heater headers in
AUSC boilers during cold,

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

600 16091/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 College Literary/ Dramatic  HARISH KUMAR

601 16092/2019-CO/SR 14-10-2019 Chumma Double Double
Lem

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

602 16093/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Chumma  Double Double
Lem

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

603 16094/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Cost Management-
Theory and Practice

Literary/ Dramatic  Prakash B Yaragol

604 16095/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Run to Realise Literary/ Dramatic  Abhishek Mishra

605 16096/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Everyone's Sai Literary/ Dramatic  Bindu

606 16097/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 SHOT SQUAD LEAGUE Literary/ Dramatic  GURBAAZ PRATAP SINGH MANN

607 16098/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Twin Tales from Kutcch Literary/ Dramatic  SAEED IBRAHIM

608 16099/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Meri Kavitayen, Meri
Kahaniyan

Literary/ Dramatic  OM PRAKASH MISHRA

609 16100/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 Yupbike Computer Software  KALYANMAY MONDAL

610 16101/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 CHALA YASHAKADE
PREMANE ANANDANE

Literary/ Dramatic  Suresh Murlidhar Wagh



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

611 16102/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Khyaal, Kisse, Kahaniyan Literary/ Dramatic  Aritra Chakrabarty, Ishan Choudhary

612 16103/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Multimedia Security
Paradigms

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Ramesh Shahabadkar

613 16104/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 The Casted Minds Literary/ Dramatic  Kishor Kunal

614 16105/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 An Anthology of God Literary/ Dramatic  Shinny Prathap

615 16106/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 DAY AND NIGHT ON A
MILESTONE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANAND KRISHNA PANICKER

616 16107/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 The ruby of flames Literary/ Dramatic  Ishan Monie

617 16108/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Parwaaz Literary/ Dramatic  Atul Dubey

618 16109/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 LIFELINE Literary/ Dramatic  M Venu gopal

619 16110/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 NEW SPOKEN ENGLISH
AND GRAMMAR

PRACTICE

Literary/ Dramatic  priti bhootada

620 16111/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 100X Literary/ Dramatic  Atish Shet

621 16112/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Rolling in the Dark Literary/ Dramatic  Pooja Upadhaya Mishra

622 16113/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Consider Dimension and
Replace Pi

Literary/ Dramatic  P Y Trivedi, M P Trivedi

623 16114/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 STATISTICAL
GLASSOGRAPHY OF

INDIAN WOMEN

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Anjali Upadhye

624 16115/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 And the Vultures Sang a
Warrior's Ballad

Literary/ Dramatic  Ranganath

625 16116/2019-CO/A 14-10-2019 Photograph of Blue-
coloured Shoes with
Metal Buckle Closure

Artistic  M/S JYOTI INTERNATIONAL

626 16117/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 SADDA PUNJAB Literary/ Dramatic  MUNISH JINDAL

627 16118/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Green synthesized Iron
Oxide Nanoparticles

used as a Neutraceutical

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Mansee Thakur

628 16119/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Bakery and
Confectionery Science

Literary/ Dramatic  Madhvi Daniel

629 16120/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Happy Living Literary/ Dramatic  A L Vasudevan

630 16121/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Khwahishen Barasti Hain Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Vibha Ray

631 16122/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Blind dreams Literary/ Dramatic  Sejan Rahman

632 16123/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Rotation Invarient Image
Retrieval using Deep

Learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Dnyanda Hire

633 16124/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Bonnefire Literary/ Dramatic  KARAN MALIK

634 16125/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Trivim Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Jaya Rashmi Sahay, Rajnish

635 16126/2019-CO/A 14-10-2019 SOUTHERN XPRESS Artistic  MR. ASHISH KUMAR KACHAWA

636 16127/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Baby Aladdin Literary/ Dramatic  iMGenie Digital Private Limited

637 16128/2019-CO/A 14-10-2019 MAMANIYAPUR Artistic  MR. PAVAN RAMPRASAD ACHARYA PRO.
MATESHWARI TRADERS

638 16129/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 LTLK CONNECT APP Computer Software  LARSEN AND TOUBRO LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

639 16130/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 Detection of water
leakage using IOT

Computer Software  Priyanka H S, Sowmyashree A, Dr
Dakshayini M

640 16131/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 BIGAD GAYA SYSTEM
MERE KHAYALO KA

Literary/ Dramatic  ANITA

641 16132/2019-CO/SR 14-10-2019 I. MIR IN DOVIAN MODE Sound Recording  IRFAN MIR

642 16133/2019-CO/A 14-10-2019 Compo Artistic  Hindustan  Composites  Ltd.

643 16134/2019-CO/A 14-10-2019 HG-70 Artistic  SHWETA GUPTA PROPRIETOR M/s.
RUDRA TRADERS

644 16135/2019-CO/A 14-10-2019 SHAHI DINNER Artistic  PAWAN GARG, Proprietor of SAVERA
FOODS

645 16136/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 Monochobir Dinlipi Literary/ Dramatic  Mousumi Ghosh

646 16137/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 YES BM YOUR
ENTERPRISE SOLUTION

FOR BUSINESS

Computer Software  TANUSHREE GUHA  M/S. TECHCHERRY
INFOSYSTEM

647 16138/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 THOORIKAIKKURAL
Volume-1

Literary/ Dramatic  Eswaran K

648 16139/2019-CO/L 14-10-2019 MAA Literary/ Dramatic  JUMAN THE BAND By Sahil Chopra and
Sagar Chopra

649 16140/2019-CO/SR 14-10-2019 Maa Sound Recording  JUMAN THE BAND By Sahil Chopra and
Sagar Chopra

650 16141/2019-CO/SW 14-10-2019 SELFIE STAR Computer Software  TELCOVAS SOLUTIONS & SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

651 16142/2019-CO/M 14-10-2019 World Mix_Dance Beats -
EDM Fusion

Music  bhushan kawale

652 16143/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 PSP SMART CHOICE Literary/ Dramatic  SAKTHIVEL

653 16144/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Our Style Events Literary/ Dramatic  Rajkiran Buttula

654 16145/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Role of Reflection in
Teaching Medical
Professionalism

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Prerna Agarwal

655 16146/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 TRIGGER Literary/ Dramatic  Sandip Singh

656 16147/2019-CO/SW 15-10-2019 Doshavigyan Mobile App Computer Software  Akshay D Isalkar, Dr. Pradnya Dandekar

657 16148/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Walks Through Life Literary/ Dramatic  Santhosh K. Komaraju

658 16149/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 PARENT'S HAND BOOK Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

659 16150/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 ALMANAC Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

660 16151/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 BHAGWATI Artistic  PRAKASH CHAND BAGPATIA S/O SHREE
GAJENDRA KUMAR BAGPATIA

661 16152/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT SCHOOL- READY
TO FLY-

1(REINFORCEMENT)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

662 16153/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 BOMBay Literary/ Dramatic  Soni Shalini

663 16154/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT SCHOOL-READY
TO FLY-1(SEASONS)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

664 16155/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 CLASSIC ENTERPRISES Artistic  MUSTAKIM

665 16156/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 EMALL Literary/ Dramatic  VARSHA NARESH LALWANI

666 16157/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 It's that time of the Year Literary/ Dramatic  Ratna Manucha



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

667 16158/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT SCHOOL-READY
TO FLY-1(PLANTS)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

668 16159/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT SCHOOL-READY
TO FLY-1(PEOPLE WHO

HELP US)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

669 16160/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-1(MY

NEIGHBORHOOD)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

670 16161/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-1(COLOURS)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

671 16162/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-1(ANIMALS)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

672 16163/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-1(MYSELF)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

673 16164/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 MANISH GOLD Artistic  MR. RAM KUMAR, SOLE PROPRIETOR OF
RAM KUMAR MANISH KUMAR

674 16165/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 TAGG Keeps You Ahead Artistic  Tagg Digital Strategies Pvt. Ltd.

675 16166/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 NATURESPRING Literary/ Dramatic  Bhavani Shankar S

676 16167/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 TAGG Artistic  Tagg Digital Strategies Pvt. Ltd.

677 16168/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Dastan-e-Awadh Literary/ Dramatic  Rakesh Bhasin

678 16169/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Secret Society Literary/ Dramatic  PARTH JANI

679 16170/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Travel Diaries Literary/ Dramatic  Shivani

680 16171/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Tumse Door Chala Aaya Literary/ Dramatic  Kumar Laleet

681 16172/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Dueen Ayurveda Hair Oil Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Sangeeta Vivek Dalvi

682 16173/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Indradhanush ka
aathwan rang

Literary/ Dramatic  Kavita Yadav

683 16174/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Human Identification
Based on Spatial and
Temporal Features in

Literary/ Dramatic  Sanjeevkumar Angadi, Suvarna Nandyal

684 16175/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 DNG Artistic  NARESH CHANDRA JAJRA S/O SHREE BAL
KISHAN JAJRA

685 16176/2019-CO/SR 15-10-2019 Chhathi Ghate Nachatari
Bhauji

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

686 16177/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Opinionated article on
Raghuvamsa (Unlayering

the subsided historical

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhay Singh Raghuwanshi

687 16178/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Chhathi Ghate Nachatari
Bhauji

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

688 16179/2019-CO/A 15-10-2019 NAZAR PAN MASALA Artistic  R. K. AGARWAL S/O SHREE S. M.
AGARWAL

689 16180/2019-CO/SW 15-10-2019 Snapwin Computer Software  MHG Technologies Private Limited

690 16181/2019-CO/SR 15-10-2019 Badnaam Kar Dogi Sound Recording  Ratnakar Kumar

691 16182/2019-CO/SW 15-10-2019 Quiz Bomb Computer Software  MHG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

692 16183/2019-CO/SW 15-10-2019 Spin and Win Computer Software  MHG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

693 16184/2019-CO/SW 15-10-2019 Pool Prize Champion Computer Software  MHG TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED

694 16185/2019-CO/SR 15-10-2019 Shree Hanuman chalisa Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

695 16186/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Waqt (Storybook) Literary/ Dramatic   Vinay Mohan Dube

696 16187/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 Social Media Marketing
DIY Guide

Literary/ Dramatic  Hakimuddin Chowdhury

697 16188/2019-CO/L 15-10-2019 WHEEL ALIGNMENT AND
WHEEL BALANCING

Literary/ Dramatic  R. MANANATHAN

698 16189/2019-CO/SR 15-10-2019 Love Sorries Sound Recording  Gautam Joshi

699 16190/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 #outofthebox Literary/ Dramatic  pinaki nandigrami

700 16191/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 CHAMPIONS: Caregiver-
administered Holistic
Autism Management

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Monica Juneja

701 16192/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 TAGG DIGITAL Artistic  Tagg Digital Strategies Pvt. Ltd.

702 16193/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 BUNDELI LOK SANGEET
SANJEEVNI SWAR

LIPIBDHA

Literary/ Dramatic  RAMESHWAR DAYAL CHAURASIYA

703 16194/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cue math Three-Digit
Numbers - G2W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

704 16195/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cuemath Addition and
Subtraction G2W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

705 16196/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cuemath Multiplication
and Division G2W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

706 16197/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cuemath Time and
Money G2W4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

707 16198/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cuemath Shapes and
Patterns G2W5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

708 16199/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cuemath Measurement
G2W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

709 16200/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Forensic e Sprint Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES “DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY”,

KARAD710 16201/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Cuemath Pictograph
G2W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

711 16202/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 KIRPA KARO HANUMAN
JI

Literary/ Dramatic  SUNIL GUPTA

712 16203/2019-CO/SR 16-10-2019 Nachu Maa Ke Jagrate
Me

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

713 16204/2019-CO/SR 16-10-2019 Meri Maiya Ke Najare Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

714 16205/2019-CO/SR 16-10-2019 Kal Bhi Thi Meri Maa Aaj
Bhi Meri Maa

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

715 16206/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Jaivakrishi Pattikkals
Samyojithakrishi

Nallathinu Nallakrishi

Literary/ Dramatic  Ranjith.A.M

716 16207/2019-CO/SR 16-10-2019 Darshan Do Jagdambe Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD

717 16208/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Dental Base-Plate
Forming Using Sheet

Forming Machine

Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL
SCIENCES “DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY”,

KARAD718 16209/2019-CO/SR 16-10-2019 Angne Me Jagdamba
Bhawani Aayi Hai

Sound Recording  SHUBHAM AUDIO VIDEO PVT. LTD.

719 16210/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Manimaran Samydurai

720 16211/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 BLOCKBUSTER SONG Literary/ Dramatic  SAYANTANI ROY

721 16212/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Thoughts...That Breath Literary/ Dramatic  Nemika sharma

722 16213/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Mr.Sunil Tade
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723 16214/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY
LABORATORY MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  SANGEETHA.K.K, LOGESWARI.V,
Dr.S.KAVITHA

724 16215/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
8

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

725 16216/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Echo Literary/ Dramatic  Gunjan Kela

726 16217/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
7

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

727 16218/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  JAMAL EBRAHIM KAZI

728 16219/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
6

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

729 16220/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
5

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

730 16221/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
4

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

731 16222/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 DC MACHINES AND
TRANSFORMERS

LABORATORY MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.S.U.Prabha, Dr.C.Kathirvel, P.Sebastian
Vindro Jude, R.R.Rubiagandhi, H.Vidhya

732 16223/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 JAGARI- THE ROLE OF
HONOUR

Literary/ Dramatic  Manas Mukul Pal

733 16224/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
3

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

734 16225/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
2

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

735 16226/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 GROW WITH GRAMMAR
1

Literary/ Dramatic  K C PETER DIRECTOR OF MARGADARSHAN
PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

736 16227/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 THE TEOLETS Artistic  DIVIKA EDUCATION PVT LTD

737 16228/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 SRI MAYAPUR
CHANDRODAYA MANDIR

Artistic  INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY FOR KRISHNA
CONSCIOUSNESS ISKCON

738 16229/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 THE TEOLETS Artistic  DIVIKA EDUCATION PVT LTD

739 16230/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Occupational Hazards
Questionnaire for
Anesthesiologists

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

740 16231/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Heroine of the Novel Literary/ Dramatic  Gopinath Pal

741 16232/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 KGNC Competency
Based Education Module

(CBME) for

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

742 16233/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 First - time Experience of
Motherhood - India

(FEM-IN) Questionnaire

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

743 16234/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 INDIAN SOCIETY OF
OCULARISTS EDUCATION

INNOVATION

Artistic  CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAWAN

744 16235/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 OCUMIST Artistic  CHANDRASHEKHAR CHAWAN

745 16236/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 BODY FUEL HARDCORE
& FITNESS WITH DEVICE

Artistic  MR. SIDDHARTH KISHOR PATIL, Proprietor
of BODY FUEL HARDCORE & FITNESS

746 16237/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 An improved algorithm
to extract urban road

from fused images using

Literary/ Dramatic  Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering

747 16238/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Status Monitoring
System for Vertical

Milling Center Machine

Literary/ Dramatic  Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering

748 16239/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 HALSTON DISTRIBUTORS
LABEL

Artistic  BHADRIK KAPURCHAND SANGHVI,
PRAFULLA BHADRIK SANGHVI, HIREN B.

SANGHVI,749 16240/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Implementation of
throttle position sensor

for angular movement in

Literary/ Dramatic  Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering

750 16241/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 HOW TO MINIMISE
ACCIDENTAL DEATHS

Literary/ Dramatic  JITENDRA SINGH GAHLAUT



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

751 16242/2019-CO/A 16-10-2019 ROLLFIE Artistic  MR. VARUN CHOPRA, Proprietor Of
NAVMAHI FOOD AND BEVERAGES

752 16243/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Digital Test Bench for
testing of gear position

sensor

Literary/ Dramatic  Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering

753 16244/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Image region analysis
based automated meter
reading using MATLAB

Literary/ Dramatic  Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering

754 16245/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Speech emotion
recognition with deep

learning

Literary/ Dramatic  Pimpri Chinchwad College Of Engineering

755 16246/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 Fluidical Applicability
Dynamic Sciences,

University of Fluidical

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijeet Madhukar Deshpande

756 16247/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 FRND PAY Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Aavula Mahesh

757 16248/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 FUN AT SCHOOL-READY
TO FLY-

1(REINFORCEMENT)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

758 16249/2019-CO/SW 16-10-2019 HVF SAHAYOGI Computer Software  Heavy Vehicles Factory

759 16250/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-1(PLANTS)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

760 16251/2019-CO/L 16-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-1(SEASONS)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

761 16331/2019-CO/SW 16-10-2019 GIRL CHILD SELF
DEFENSE DEVICE USING

IOT

Computer Software  Pooja,Rashmi,Renuka,Dakshayini

762 16252/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 GOONGI VOTI Literary/ Dramatic  Palak Kundra

763 16253/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 You, Only You! Literary/ Dramatic  Hareshwari Sojitra

764 16254/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Jantu Jagat- Hond
Bachaun Layi Anukulan

Literary/ Dramatic  Paramjit Singh khetal

765 16255/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Durga Puja Diaries of an
Obangali

Literary/ Dramatic  Rohan Gupta

766 16256/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 EEG based Classification
of Emotion Analysis and

Depression Detection

Literary/ Dramatic  PCETs Pimpri Chinchawad College of
Engineering AKurdi Pune

767 16257/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Design of Low Power and
Speed Efficient MAC and
ALU using Mathematics

Literary/ Dramatic  PCETs Pimpri Chinchawad College of
Engineering AKurdi Pune

768 16258/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Implementation of FIlter
Bank for Hearing

Impairment using Python

Literary/ Dramatic  PCETs Pimpri Chinchawad College of
Engineering AKurdi Pune

769 16259/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Hardware
Implementation of LMS
algorithm using Vivado

Literary/ Dramatic  PCETs Pimpri Chinchawad College of
Engineering AKurdi Pune

770 16260/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 MOBILE King Artistic  Cell Point India Pvt.Ltd.

771 16261/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 PRAGMATIC
JUDGEMENT ABILITIES

IN ADOLESCENTS: A

Literary/ Dramatic  Esmin T, Malavika Anakkathil Anil,
Jayashree S Bhat

772 16262/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 Compo In Control.
Always.

Artistic  Hindustan  Composites  Ltd.

773 16263/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Area Efficient Reversible
Half Adder Using

Quantum Dot Cellular

Literary/ Dramatic  PCETs Pimpri Chinchawad College of
Engineering AKurdi Pune

774 16264/2019-CO/SW 17-10-2019 OKMSDT Computer Software  MEDURI SURYAA PRANAV, ANUPAMA
MEDURI

775 16265/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 Man Errect Artistic  BHUMIT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED

776 16266/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Scheme for ALI
monitoring system and
Signal Processing Unit

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

777 16267/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 TROUBLE TERMINATOR
HANUMAN

Literary/ Dramatic  SH. GAURAV SHARMA.

778 16268/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Scheme for Three phase
firing card

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

779 16269/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 PANCHAYATRAJ Literary/ Dramatic  KISHOR MANIK LAVATE

780 16270/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 SITUATIONAL COACHING
FOR EFFECTIVENESS

Literary/ Dramatic  ANAND R IYER

781 16271/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 My Dream Illusions Literary/ Dramatic  Satinder Kaur

782 16272/2019-CO/SW 17-10-2019 A prescription and
prediction model for

early detection of breast

Computer Software  Ashok Kumar, Prof.Saurabh Mukherjee

783 16273/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 NEHBANDH Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Lalit Kumar Sharma

784 16274/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Report on Design and
Manufacturing of a Leaf

Spring

Literary/ Dramatic  Mannepalli Venkata Aditya Nag

785 16275/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 B2B Marketing Literary/ Dramatic  Rajesh Kumar

786 16276/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Vijayaniki Rahasyalenno Literary/ Dramatic  TAMARANA SRINIVASA RAO

787 16277/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Manithargal
saranalayam

Literary/ Dramatic  Aravindhachan V

788 16278/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 JAGADGURU KRIPALU
CHARITAMRIT

Literary/ Dramatic  GHANSHYAM DAS TRIPATHI

789 16279/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 (Dhan Nahi To Kadra
Nahi) NO MONEY NO

HONEY

Literary/ Dramatic  SUKHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY

790 16280/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 EXPERIMENTAL
INVESTIGATION ON

STRENGTH OF

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Valsson Varghese

791 16281/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 HENA GOLD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

792 16282/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 MYSTICALMAN:REVENG
E OF ORION

Literary/ Dramatic  JIHAN PATEL

793 16283/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 LUCKY LOTUS Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

794 16284/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 GAUTAM 1121 Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

795 16285/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 HAKIM GOLD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

796 16286/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 BINDAAS Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

797 16287/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 DOUBLE ZIRAFI SPECIAL Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

798 16288/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 PRL SUPER STAR Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

799 16289/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 IELTS DECODED Literary/ Dramatic  Elora Satya Darsi

800 16290/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 GAUTAM'S ASAD GOLD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

801 16291/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 NOOR MAHAL Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

802 16292/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 FOOTBALL Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

803 16293/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 GAUTAM GOLD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

804 16294/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 FLYING HORSE Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

805 16295/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 ROYAL CITY BIRD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

806 16296/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 PRL GOLD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

807 16297/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 WHITE DOVE Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

808 16298/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 CITY BIRD Artistic  M/S. GAUTAM GENERAL TRADING LLC

809 16299/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 OM SHANTI RAJ NIVAAS Artistic  OMSHANTI ESTATES PVT. LTD.,

810 16300/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 A 48 VOLT, 300 WATT
BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR
FOR EV APPLICATION

Literary/ Dramatic  COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC AND INDUSTRIAL
RESEARCH

811 16301/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 RAMPRASAD BEST
CHIWDA WITH LABEL

Artistic  MR. BHARAT L. MISHRA, Proprietor of
RAMPRASAD BEST CHIWDA

812 16302/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 RAMPRASAD BEST
CHIWDA WITH LABEL

Artistic  MR. BHARAT LALUPRASAD MISHRA,
Proprietor of RAMPRASAD BEST CHIWDA

813 16303/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 COVERT MISSION Literary/ Dramatic  Raju Kumar

814 16304/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 GENERAL AWARENESS &
REASONING

Literary/ Dramatic  IES MASTER PUBLICATION

815 16305/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Engineering Physics Literary/ Dramatic  M/s Amaravati Publications

816 16306/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 BIKESHARK WITH DEVICE Artistic  MR. ARUN GIRDHARI RAJPUROHIT,
Proprietor of BIKESHARK

817 16307/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 SSC-JE 2019 CIVIL
ENGINEERING

Literary/ Dramatic  IES MASTER PUBLICATION

818 16308/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 The Adventures of
NIDRA Fairies

Literary/ Dramatic  Shilpi Haryal

819 16309/2019-CO/A 17-10-2019 SATURN Artistic  AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

820 16310/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Engineering Chemistry Literary/ Dramatic  M/s Amaravati Publications

821 16311/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 GANJINA-E-NAAT-E-
MUSTAFA PART-I AND

PART-II

Literary/ Dramatic  MEHMOODALI RAHATALI SIDDIKI

822 16312/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Judicial Training Needs &
Empowerment of

Women in Judiciary

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. K.V.Sreenivasan

823 16313/2019-CO/SW 17-10-2019 CHEETI Computer Software  Vibhu Agarwal

824 16314/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Love, Always Literary/ Dramatic  Rajiv Kumar Sharma

825 16315/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 CURD BAR Literary/ Dramatic  MR. SAMIR MODI

826 16316/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 CIVIL ENGINEERING-
UPSC CIVIL SERVICES

CONVENTIONAL

Literary/ Dramatic  IES MASTER PUBLICATION

827 16317/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Hulivesha- Kathegalu Literary/ Dramatic  Vittalraya Shenoy

828 16318/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 ODYSSEY Literary/ Dramatic  SUSHANT MALLIK

829 16319/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 CIVIL ENGINEERING-
UPSC CIVIL SERVICES

CONVENTIONAL

Literary/ Dramatic  IES MASTER PUBLICATION

830 16320/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 VAREESINTE PARUDEESA Literary/ Dramatic  BINISH C D, BINISH C D

831 16321/2019-CO/SW 17-10-2019 Travelpedia.com Computer Software  Travelpedia.com

832 16322/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 YOUR DAILY LIFE Literary/ Dramatic  Parag Jasani

833 16323/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 IN THE SEARCH OF LIFE Literary/ Dramatic  DHIREN JAIN

834 16324/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 CORNER ANALYSIS OF
CMOS CIRCUIT

Literary/ Dramatic  ABHISHEK KUMAR



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

835 16325/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 The Mumbai King Literary/ Dramatic  Doos Garuna Productions, Inc.

836 16326/2019-CO/L 17-10-2019 Aadhi Vyadhi Upadhi
Nivaran Shiv Yantra

Literary/ Dramatic  Pandit Devjyoti Sharma

837 16327/2019-CO/M 17-10-2019 BE KADAR Music  Dharmik Kotak

838 16328/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Discovering Lonely
Planet

Literary/ Dramatic  Joydip Chakladar

839 16329/2019-CO/SR 18-10-2019 Paisa Bolta Hai Sound Recording  Ghazanfar Ali Ghaznavi

840 16330/2019-CO/SW 18-10-2019 LAPTOPLUNCH Computer Software  Mrs. ROLYTHON PEREIRA CECILY

841 16332/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 Genomelabs Artistic  Genomelabs Bio Pvt.Ltd.

842 16333/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Food Commodities Literary/ Dramatic  Tilak Maharashtra Vidyapeeth through Dr.
Deepak Tilak

843 16334/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Reflections Untold Literary/ Dramatic  Komal Oza

844 16335/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Ouroboros Literary/ Dramatic  Tarisha Kaushik

845 16336/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TULSI MILK SPRAY Artistic  Shri Arvind Agrawal, Proprietor

846 16337/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 BHARTIYA SAMVIDHAN Literary/ Dramatic  RAHUL GOEL

847 16338/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 RESPECT PAN MAZAA Artistic  M/s AM.P Pan products Pvt Ltd.

848 16339/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TULSI PREMIUM Artistic  Shri Arvind Agrawal, Proprietor

849 16340/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TULSI Artistic  Shri Arvind Agrawal, Proprietor

850 16341/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TULSI SPECIAL Artistic  Shri Arvind Agrawal, Proprietor

851 16342/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TULSI DAIRY FRESH Artistic  Shri Arvind Agrawal, Proprietor

852 16343/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TULSI PREMIUM DESHI
GHEE

Artistic  Shri Arvind Agrawal, Proprietor

853 16344/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 IAD label Artistic  Ipca Laboratories Limited

854 16345/2019-CO/SW 18-10-2019 Colour Plus Computer Software  Abhijit Patil

855 16346/2019-CO/SR 18-10-2019 Song Name - Khud se hi
to hara hu mai

Sound Recording  ATEAM NUTRITION LLP

856 16347/2019-CO/CF 18-10-2019 RNT- NOBOBESH, VOL-1 Cinematograph Film  NEILANJAN DUTTA

857 16348/2019-CO/M 18-10-2019 Feel Safe, Be Safe Music  Christopher Lalmuanpuia

858 16349/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 Ease Delivery - We
Deliver Ease

Artistic  Raj Prakash Bhaushali, Director of Ease
Delivery Private Limited

859 16350/2019-CO/SW 18-10-2019 Development of
software for "A simple

sensor placement

Computer Software  Dr. Shweta Rathi

860 16351/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 FREELANCER WRITER
AND COMPOSER

Literary/ Dramatic  Narayan Singh Nainwal

861 16352/2019-CO/SW 18-10-2019 Concave and Convex
Miirrors with Animation

Computer Software  Anwar Reda Sedra Heinen

862 16353/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Standardization of
control dampers position
at outlet of electrostatic

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

863 16354/2019-CO/SW 18-10-2019 iSHIELD Computer Software  DISTINCT INFOTECH SOLUTIONS

864 16355/2019-CO/M 18-10-2019 RNT- NOBOBESH, VOL-1 Music  NEILANJAN DUTTA

865 16356/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 CONCEPTS OF APPAREL
MANUFACTURING

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Jyoti Bhasin Chaudhry

866 16357/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 OM Painting Artistic  Dhanya Nair

867 16358/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Impact of structured
module of Adolscent's
Psychopathology Scale

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Rupali Sarode

868 16359/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Chalte Chalte - The
Journey

Literary/ Dramatic  Mudassar Mashalkar

869 16360/2019-CO/M 18-10-2019 Snake Charmer Music  Dipankar Roy, Dipankar Roy

870 16361/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 MAA KA DARSHAN Literary/ Dramatic  ANJU MAHTTA

871 16362/2019-CO/SW 18-10-2019 WATERMARKING
SYSTEM FOR VIDEO
AUTHENTICATION

Computer Software  DR. MANISHA SHARMA

872 16363/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 ASUVARA Artistic  Asuvara Pickles And Spices Industries

873 16364/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 TECHINSTRO Artistic  TECHINSTRO

874 16365/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 PRAKASH DLX LABEL Artistic  NEYAZ HUSSAIN PRO. M/S LIMRA
INDUSTRIES

875 16366/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 MILKY LOGO LABEL Artistic  HARI NARAYAN SAHU PRO. M/S SAHUJI
INDUSTRIAL

876 16367/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 BUILDING MANAGERIAL
EFFICIENCIES

Literary/ Dramatic  MR. AMUL S BAHL

877 16368/2019-CO/SR 18-10-2019 UTH JA ZARA Sound Recording  NITESH KANWAL C/O JANAK KHANEJA

878 16369/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Meri Baatein Literary/ Dramatic  Vishal

879 16370/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 SHAYAD MERI BHI LIFE
BAN JAYE

Literary/ Dramatic  NITIN SONI

880 16371/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 32INTACT LOGO Artistic  ISHIT KAROLI

881 16372/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 BLUE MUSTANG
CREATIONS

Artistic  MR. ASHOK SUBHEDAR DIR BLUE
MUSTANG CREATIONS PVT. LTD

882 16373/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Block Chain Enabled
Smart Organ Donation
and Transplant System

Literary/ Dramatic  Nimrita Koul, Dr. Sunilkumar S Manvi

883 16374/2019-CO/M 18-10-2019 Music Therapy - 2. Music  Pt. Sarathi Chatterjee, Dr. Sanjukta Das

884 16375/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 JEWELLERY DESIGN Artistic  KOSHA V MODI PROPRIETOR OF DIVINE
ART JEWELLERY

885 16376/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 MODIFIED ENRICHED
NUTRIENT SOLUTION

Literary/ Dramatic  D S R SUJANA

886 16377/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Swagat Kara Chhathi
Maai Ke

Literary/ Dramatic  SOORWAAR FILMS PVT. LTD.

887 16378/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 SHREEMALI DULHAN
MEHANDI CONE

Artistic  PUNARAM ADARAMJI MALI PROPRIETOR
OF M/S. SHREEMALI MEHANDI CENTRE

888 16379/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 A HANDBOOK ON
MEASURING

INSTRUMENTS (THE

Literary/ Dramatic  ASHWANI

889 16380/2019-CO/A 18-10-2019 LOBOSA MR. SAVJI Artistic  LOBOSA N. KABADI

890 16381/2019-CO/L 18-10-2019 Dhai Kadam Literary/ Dramatic  Rakesh Kumar Srivastava



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

891 16382/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 ROBI O SHOMI Literary/ Dramatic  ABHISHEK BASU

892 16383/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Te Tera Divas Literary/ Dramatic  Sanjay Udgirkar

893 16384/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Reading Mushin Literary/ Dramatic  SANGITA RAJBANSHI

894 16385/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 In Search Of Love - A
Story of Love, Friendship

and Sacrifice

Literary/ Dramatic  Amit Besra

895 16386/2019-CO/A 19-10-2019 Levatio Artistic  MR. RUSHIKESH BHORANIA

896 16387/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Three Young Women Literary/ Dramatic  Sweety Mukherjee

897 16388/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 SUNNATI
DASTARKHWAAN

Literary/ Dramatic  MOHD ADIL

898 16389/2019-CO/SW 19-10-2019 FX1 - Intelligent Hotel
ERP Platform

Computer Software  IDS Next Business Solutions Private
Limited

899 16390/2019-CO/SW 19-10-2019 ALL IN ONE ERP
SOFTWARE

Computer Software  indrajit acharjee

900 16391/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 BHARTIYA
RAJVYAVASTHA

Literary/ Dramatic  RAHUL GOEL

901 16392/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Kela Ka Ghawad Nahi
Laya

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

902 16393/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 AUTOMATED SEWAGE
CLEANING

Literary/ Dramatic  ALISHA KHAN, BUSHRA KHAN, HARSH
JAIN, ALOK KUMAR, DR. RACHANA DUBEY,

MEGHA JAIN, PRASHANT SHRIVASTAVA903 16394/2019-CO/A 19-10-2019 SHREEMAJI DULHAN
MEHANDI CONE

Artistic  PUNARAM ADARMJI MALI PROPRIETOR
OF M/S. SHREEMALI MEHANDI CENTRE

904 16395/2019-CO/SW 19-10-2019 Genetic Algorithm
Simulation

Computer Software  SWAPAN SHAKHARI, CHINMOY GHORAI,
INDRAJIT BANERJEE, KALAYAN KR BHAR

905 16396/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Smart Handbag for
Safety of Women

Literary/ Dramatic  P Greeshma Shivani, K Keerthana, B D
Divya Reddy, Dr Anand R

906 16397/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Kamar Lachake Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

907 16398/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Dekhina Dev Deriya Bhail
Na

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

908 16399/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 INDIAN HISTORY-
ANCIENT AND MEDIEVAL

Literary/ Dramatic  SAGAR CHOURASIA

909 16400/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Ganga Ghate Banela
Bediya

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

910 16401/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Mile Na Aaiha Sasurari
Me

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

911 16402/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Sutela Munhawa Mod Ke Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

912 16403/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Chil Gaadi Dhake Aaja Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

913 16404/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Abaki Lagan Me Sasurar
Rahabu

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

914 16405/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 SHIVMURTI HRISHIKESH
HINDI PANCHANG

Literary/ Dramatic  Shivmurti Upadhyay S/O Late Shyammurti
Upadhyay

915 16406/2019-CO/SW 19-10-2019 Travel Agent Computer Software  Tripedia.com

916 16407/2019-CO/A 19-10-2019 SUNCHEM WITH DEVICE Artistic  MR. NITIN SURESH VARMA Proprietor of
M/S. SUNCHEM INDIA SOLVENTS

917 16408/2019-CO/A 19-10-2019 MEAGAN MEAD Artistic  MRS. MEAGAN MEAD

918 16409/2019-CO/A 19-10-2019 SKINTILLATINGG WITH
DEVICE

Artistic  DR. AKSHAYA NITINCHANDRA KANGLE
PROPRIETOR OF M/S. SKINTILLATINGG



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

919 16410/2019-CO/A 19-10-2019 OM AYURVEDIC CLINIC
WITH DEVICE

Artistic  DR. PRASAD MADHAV BAPAT
PROPRIETOR OF OM AYURVEDIC CLINIC

920 16411/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Follow Your Heart Literary/ Dramatic  Sumair Lalwani

921 16412/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Amol Kindergarten Book
Fun with Drawing 1

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

922 16413/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Amol Kindergarten Book
Fun With Drawing Part 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

923 16414/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 Amol Kindergarten Book
Fun With Drawing 3

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

924 16415/2019-CO/L 19-10-2019 ONLY "I,MYSELF,ME"
"SACHIN SINGH" OWNER

OF

Literary/ Dramatic  SACHIN SINGH WITH PASSPORT
NUMBER:R3641997 AND AADHAAR

NUMBER:763432836213925 16416/2019-CO/SW 20-10-2019 Emulation tool of ECG
for education and
research purpose

Computer Software  Dr. Shivangi Agarwal, Sarvesh Satish
Palaskar

926 16417/2019-CO/SW 20-10-2019 Data Visualizer Computer Software  P SHREEDHAR

927 16418/2019-CO/A 20-10-2019 BOLLTI Artistic  THUGIL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

928 16419/2019-CO/L 20-10-2019 You are the best thing
that happened to me

Literary/ Dramatic  Sushil Kumar Rana

929 16420/2019-CO/L 20-10-2019 PROGRAM Literary/ Dramatic  Hadif Ahmed alias Hadi Iftikhar Hussain

930 16421/2019-CO/L 20-10-2019 IFRS A Practical
Approach

Literary/ Dramatic  Shankar Sodha

931 16422/2019-CO/L 20-10-2019 Rudiments of IFRS Literary/ Dramatic  Shankar Sodha

932 16423/2019-CO/L 20-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Sandeep Mukherjee Son of Late Shri Joy
Kumar Mukherje

933 16424/2019-CO/L 20-10-2019 kavithai Literary/ Dramatic  Sowbaranika.R

934 16425/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 POOJNIYA TEERTH
STHAL

Literary/ Dramatic  VINOD KUMAR GUPTA

935 16426/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 God's Philosophy Literary/ Dramatic  S.Krishnamurthi

936 16427/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 OORJA AYURVEDIC
CLINIC PVT. LTD.

Artistic  M/S BRAND BUGLE.

937 16428/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 FK Artistic  MR. VINOD KUMAR TRADING AS M/S
KUNAL TRADING CORP.

938 16429/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 SS GOLD Artistic  MANISH AGARWAL TRADING AS M/S
SUPREME SALES AGENCY.

939 16430/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Lara Lucid Literary/ Dramatic  Manmeet Singh Chaddha

940 16431/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 JEWELL WHITE PRIMER Artistic  OZELL COONER PAINTS.

941 16432/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 DREAMIE Artistic  MR. VIKASH KUMAR GARG TRADING AS
M/S DREAMIE OVERSEAS.

942 16433/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 VISHURAM FIT FAT Artistic  SH. AMAN AGARWAL TRADING AS M/S A.
A. GRIHUDYOG.

943 16434/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 PINEX Artistic  PINE LAMINATES PVT. LTD.

944 16435/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 KUTKUT TOUNGRILA
MAKHANA BALLS

Artistic  UD FOOD PRODUCTS PVT. LTD.

945 16436/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Aphabet (Capital
Letters)

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

946 16437/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 NESTY Artistic  GOLD REEF TELEWAY LLP.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

947 16438/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Alphabet (Capital
& Small Letters)

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

948 16439/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Mutthi Bhar Kshitij Literary/ Dramatic  Sharmila Rajendrasingh Chouhan

949 16440/2019-CO/M 21-10-2019 12 Preludes for Piano Music  Shashwat Joglekar

950 16441/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol 1 to 50 Numbers Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

951 16442/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Raghu & The Apple Tree Literary/ Dramatic  Geetanjali Dua Taneja

952 16443/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 MATH MAGIC I CAN
COUNT LEVEL-2

Literary/ Dramatic  PURNI KRISHNAKUMAR

953 16444/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 I CAN READ AND WRITE
LEVEL -5

Literary/ Dramatic  PURNI KRISHNAKUMAR

954 16445/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 MATH MAGIC I CAN
COUNT LEVEL-1

Literary/ Dramatic  PURNI KRISHNAKUMAR

955 16446/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 I CAN READ AND WRITE
LEVEL-3

Literary/ Dramatic  PURNI KRISHNAKUMAR

956 16447/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 PHONICS-2 I CAN READ
WRITE AND SPELL

Literary/ Dramatic  PURNI KRISHNAKUMAR

957 16448/2019-CO/SW 21-10-2019 FINSERIN LOAN
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Computer Software  FINSERIN ONLINE SERVICES

958 16449/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 I CAN READ AND WRITE
LEVEL-4

Literary/ Dramatic  PURNI KRISHNAKUMAR

959 16450/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 CHARMINAR GARAM
MASALA

Artistic  CHIMAN LAL PANWAR, SOLE
PROPRIETOR, TRADING AS PANWAR

BROTHERS,960 16451/2019-CO/SR 21-10-2019 Rang Kawana Me Dali Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

961 16452/2019-CO/SR 21-10-2019 Kamariya Bathata Ae
Raja

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

962 16453/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 CHARMS SPELL - FIRST
CHANCE

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Narendra Moreshwar Bhambure

963 16454/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Projections in
Engineering Drawing

using Computer

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Tangellapalli Srinivas

964 16455/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 ICE CREAM LIBRARY Artistic  Bhagyesh Arun Samnani

965 16456/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 SAMSARA (Logo) Artistic  Adani Infrastructure & Developers Private
Limited

966 16457/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 Ahmedabad Marathon
(Logo)

Artistic  ADANI TOWNSHIP AND REAL ESTATE
COMPANY PVT. LTD.

967 16458/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 WALTER Artistic  WALTER AG

968 16459/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 MG Cables Artistic  Sh. H. S. Sahni proprietor of  M/s M. K.
Auto Sales Corporation

969 16460/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 FB FIONAA BANGLE Artistic  MR. CHANDAN PREMCHANDANI, MR.
KAMAL RAMESH PREMCHANDANI, MR.

DINESH RAMESH PEMCHANDANI970 16461/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 HOURS M:NUTES Artistic  MR. SUNIL KRER, MRS. DEVKI KARER

971 16462/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 TEXTBOOK ON
INTELLECTUAL

PROPERTY RIGHTS

Literary/ Dramatic  M KANTHABABU

972 16463/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Barrister Mem Saheb Literary/ Dramatic  Vinod Srivastava

973 16464/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Antarman Ki Awaz Literary/ Dramatic  Devansh Srivastava

974 16465/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Cursive Capital and
Small Letters

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

975 16466/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol 1 to 100 Numbers Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

976 16467/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Pre-School
Rhymes, Songs and

Stories

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

977 16468/2019-CO/A 21-10-2019 MEALANSE Artistic  Mr. Amitkumar Nagnath Sonawane

978 16469/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Manual for Mantri Cards Literary/ Dramatic  Impact Data Services Pvt. Ltd.

979 16470/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Yahweh Diaries Literary/ Dramatic  Ershad Rahman

980 16471/2019-CO/SW 21-10-2019 RESEARCHJOURNALPOIN
T.COM

Computer Software  Dr. PRABHU KUMARI VANAMA

981 16472/2019-CO/SR 21-10-2019 Ugi Ugi Suraj Gosaiyan Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

982 16473/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol ABC Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

983 16474/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Ugi Ugi Suraj Gosaiyan Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

984 16475/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 The Race of Youth Literary/ Dramatic  Eldo George Varghese

985 16476/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Five in One Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

986 16477/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Pilgrim of the Mirage Literary/ Dramatic  Basudeb Gupta

987 16478/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 30 ways to Breakfree
into a life and Business

you want.

Literary/ Dramatic  Iffat Khanam

988 16479/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Nursery Rhymes Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

989 16480/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Fun of Rhymes and
General Knowledge KG

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

990 16481/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Managing the Scientist in
Your Child

Literary/ Dramatic  DR LALIT KUMAR SHARMA

991 16482/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Learn English
Primer (Chaudakhadisah

Marathi Ujalani)

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

992 16483/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Ramat Gamat
Akshar Olakh

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

993 16484/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol Ramat Gamat
Akshar Olakh Part 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

994 16485/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 Amol 1 Te 100
Anklekhan

Literary/ Dramatic  Amol Prakashan

995 16486/2019-CO/CF 21-10-2019 Swaminarayan Film -
Vachanamrut

Cinematograph Film  Swami Gyanjivandasji

996 16487/2019-CO/CF 21-10-2019 Swaminarayan Film - Aaj
Mare Orade Re

Cinematograph Film  Swami Gyanjivandasji

997 16488/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 DHAMMAPADA VAGGA
11-20 VOL II

Literary/ Dramatic  HRISHIKESH SHARAN

998 16489/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 DHAMMAPADA VAGGA
21-26 VOL III

Literary/ Dramatic  HRISHIKESH SHARAN

999 16490/2019-CO/L 21-10-2019 DHAMMAPADA VAGGA
1-10 VOL I

Literary/ Dramatic  HRISHIKESH SHARAN

1000 16491/2019-CO/SW 21-10-2019 e Parliament Computer Software  GOPAKUMAR. P

1001 16492/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 e-HR Computer Software  NATURAL SUPPORT CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT. LTD.

1002 16493/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 CoBasys Computer Software  NATURAL SUPPORT CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT. LTD.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1003 16494/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 SHAMAJIK SHIKSHAN
PADHATIYA EVAM

ANUKULAN

Literary/ Dramatic  Ram Prakash Prajapati

1004 16495/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 SHARVAN BADHIT
BACHCHO KE LIYE

PATHYKARAM

Literary/ Dramatic  Ram Prakash Prajapati

1005 16496/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 SmartBin Computer Software  Dravid Nagi

1006 16497/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Empowering Your Family
& You to Stay Protected,
Save India Compensation

Literary/ Dramatic  DOMINIC SAHOTA

1007 16498/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Have the Women Left
Venus?

Literary/ Dramatic  Geet Mala Jalota

1008 16499/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 The Peacock Feather Literary/ Dramatic  Sona Damania

1009 16500/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 EMERGEDB Computer Software  Alexandar V

1010 16501/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Mayer Kole Sishur Barna
Parichya

Literary/ Dramatic  Swami Pareshwarananda

1011 16502/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Imperial Door Artistic  IIS deemed to be University, Devyani

1012 16503/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Ease Literary/ Dramatic  Mukhpreet Khurana

1013 16504/2019-CO/SR 22-10-2019 TERA GHATA Sound Recording  Virtual Planet Production Private Limited

1014 16505/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 ORDER FLOW IN ORDER Literary/ Dramatic  KANTHARAJ JAYANANDA, CA RUDRA
MURTHY B V

1015 16506/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 ...Chandra Khulala!! Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs. Jaya Sunil Chavan

1016 16507/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Agooner Jawl-Chhaap Literary/ Dramatic  Bikramjit Dawn

1017 16508/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Borderless Literary/ Dramatic  Indrajeet Dasgupta

1018 16509/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Jatno Gaan Literary/ Dramatic  Bikramjit Dawn

1019 16510/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 MEDICAL AID EXTENDED
(MAX) REFERRALS

Literary/ Dramatic  PABBU CHIRANJEEVI DIXIT

1020 16511/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 DOCVERSITY Artistic  M/S.  YAHA LIFE  PRIVATE LIMITED

1021 16512/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Ek Mulakat Sfeeti se Literary/ Dramatic  Surbhi Jain

1022 16513/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 PEACOCK FEATHER Artistic  M/S. GURU AND JANA

1023 16514/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Tell A Story Literary/ Dramatic  Anjali Bhalla

1024 16515/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 DOYOGAME Artistic  M/S.  YAHA LIFE  PRIVATE LIMITED

1025 16516/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Jeevan- Geet Sanchay Literary/ Dramatic  Ramakant Tiwari “Ramil”

1026 16517/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Nanhka Mange
ChhurChhuri

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1027 16518/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 Application to assign
various vulnerabilities to
associated  teams using

Computer Software  Ramkrushna Chandrakant Maheshwar

1028 16519/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. SHRIKANTH H R

1029 16520/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 LearnTEZ Computer Software  LearnTEZ Private Limited

1030 16521/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 A Critical evaluation of
the opinions of Odisha

Startups on Venture

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. P. Srinivas Subbarao



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1031 16522/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 HEARTIST Literary/ Dramatic  Bijoy Bhuyan

1032 16523/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 MADAM MANCHALI
LABEL

Artistic  SANTOSH KESARWANI, RAM KESARWANI,
MANOJ KESARWANI, PAR. M/S MAA BARA

DEVI NAMKEEN BHANDAR1033 16524/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 LearnTez Computer Software  LearnTEZ Private Limited

1034 16525/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Uttam Das

1035 16526/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 JB ASHIRWAD FOR LIFE
LABEL

Artistic  SANGITA AGRAWAL PRO. M/S JAI
BAJARANG PLASTOCHEM INDUSTRIES

1036 16527/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 DP DURO SUPREME
LABEL

Artistic  M/S DURO PIPE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD

1037 16528/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 CHERI LABEL Artistic  GAYATRI DEVI AGRAWAL PRO. M/S A.K.
TRADING COMPANY

1038 16529/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Deep Sea"cret" Literary/ Dramatic  NAYONIKA

1039 16530/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 REST API & Parser Computer Software  Untapped Technologies Pvt. Ltd.

1040 16531/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 3gYOGA LIFE IS YOGA Literary/ Dramatic  G.M.GANESH

1041 16532/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 CALL 801 EMERGENCY
24X7 HELPLINE

Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. SHRIKANTH H R

1042 16533/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 P.K. SONALIKA TUBE
LABEL

Artistic  PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA

1043 16534/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 BENAM LABEL Artistic  SHIV MANGAL SINGH

1044 16535/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 How to avoid loss and
earn consistently in the

stock market

Literary/ Dramatic  Prasenjit Kumar Paul

1045 16536/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 HEART Literary/ Dramatic  Bijoy Bhuyan

1046 16537/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 KITCHEN PALACE Artistic  M/S KITCHEN PALACE

1047 16538/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 DIXIT THE MOBILE SHOP Artistic  M/S. DIXIT ELECTRONICS

1048 16539/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 AABAN Artistic  MR. FAROOQ SHAIKH

1049 16540/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 AISH Artistic  SHRI SUDEEP GARG

1050 16541/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 TAPAN Artistic  SHRI SUDEEP GARG S/O SHRI SURESH
CHAND AGARWAL

1051 16542/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 PREET LITE Artistic  SHRI SUDEEP GARG

1052 16543/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 iREAP Computer Software  SYGINA DATA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

1053 16544/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 SWICON Artistic  MR. KALPESH JAYANTILAL KANANI, PRO.
M/S. MICSON CORPORATION

1054 16545/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 WIDEN Computer Software  SYGINA DATA SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.

1055 16546/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 MEXX LABEL Artistic  MR. BHAIRAV KANJIBHAI PATEL M/S.
GAYATRI TOOLS

1056 16547/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 GENUS ENERGIZING
LIVES

Artistic  GENUS INNOVATION LTD

1057 16548/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 CUDDLE CUBBIES
(concept

note/script/bible)

Literary/ Dramatic  DQ Entertainment - Ireland Limited

1058 16549/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 BIRDI Artistic  BIRDI MANUFACTURING COMPANY



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1059 16550/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 FATHULALEEM FEE
THAFSEERUL

QURANA1AZEEM VOL.2

Literary/ Dramatic  UMMER HAJI

1060 16551/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 KASTURBA Nurse
Mentee Clinical

Evaluation Tools for

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

1061 16552/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Ellie the Elephant
(character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1062 16553/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Essential Pregnancy
Mark Triad Oil to

prevent stretch marks

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

1063 16554/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 BASIC MATHEMATICS
BIBLE

Literary/ Dramatic  Mariraju Ramanna Dyapur

1064 16555/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 English Book 1 Part 1 Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1065 16556/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 AGRIMAC Artistic  DASMESH MECHANICAL WORKS

1066 16557/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 FATHULALEEM FEE
THAFSEERUL

QURANA1AZEEM VOL.1

Literary/ Dramatic  UMMER HAJI

1067 16558/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  KRUPAL RAMESH BAROT

1068 16559/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Appreciating Literature
Book 1 Part 1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1069 16560/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 AMAZING HUMAN BODY
WHY? WHEN? WHERE?
WHAT? WHO? SOURCE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANTONY MATHEW

1070 16561/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Frida the Fox (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1071 16562/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Appreciating Literature
Book 1 Part 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1072 16563/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 KGNC - Nursing intern
performance evaluation

form

Literary/ Dramatic  SRI BALAJI VIDYAPEETH

1073 16564/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 AMAZING HISTORY
WHY? WHEN? WHERE?
WHAT? WHO? SOURCE

Literary/ Dramatic  ANTONY MATHEW

1074 16565/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Sahitya Anubhuti Pustak
4 Bhag 1

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1075 16566/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 CHAR CHAKA Literary/ Dramatic  ARPITA DAS

1076 16567/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Learning to Be and
Learning to Do Book 1

Part 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1077 16568/2019-CO/SR 22-10-2019 Uga Hey Surujmal Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1078 16569/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 VIEW EHS Computer Software  Larsen & Toubro Limited

1079 16570/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Geri the Giraffe
(character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1080 16571/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 CLASS VIII- BUILDING ON
THE TREASURE TROVE

OF LITERATURE-ENGLISH

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1081 16572/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Pandora the Red Panda
(character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment- Ireland Limited

1082 16573/2019-CO/SW 22-10-2019 Pharmaeye Computer Software  Dharmendra K Gupta

1083 16574/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Robby the Rabbit
(character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment- Ireland Limited

1084 16575/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Tyler the
Tiger(character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment- Ireland Limited

1085 16576/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 The lethal elixir Literary/ Dramatic  ISWARDAS

1086 16577/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Scrambled (concept
note/script/bible)

Literary/ Dramatic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1087 16578/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Crackor (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1088 16579/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Eggy (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1089 16580/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Ernest (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1090 16581/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Karl (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1091 16582/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Marcel (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1092 16583/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Meggan (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1093 16584/2019-CO/A 22-10-2019 Yolko (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1094 16585/2019-CO/SR 22-10-2019 Bandeya Sound Recording  Apurv Mridul

1095 16586/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 Imperatives of
Elementary Education in

India

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Sudhakar Prasad Singh

1096 16587/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 RESQROOM BANK HEIST Literary/ Dramatic  RACHNA VORA

1097 16588/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 He Shrugged
Unapologetically

Literary/ Dramatic  Abishek C. B.

1098 16589/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 RESQROOM MISSION
SAVE INDIA

Literary/ Dramatic  RACHNA VORA

1099 16590/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 RESQROOM MURDER AT
SINGHANIA MANSION

Literary/ Dramatic  RACHNA VORA

1100 16591/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 RESQROOM PRISON
ESCAPE

Literary/ Dramatic  HB KESHAVA

1101 16592/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 RESQROOM RIDDLER'S
DEN

Literary/ Dramatic  RACHNA VORA

1102 16593/2019-CO/L 22-10-2019 RESQROOM YIN YANG Literary/ Dramatic  RACHNA VORA

1103 16594/2019-CO/M 23-10-2019 Manthan theme song Music  Pratik Shete, Pranav Deshmukh,
Shubhankit Mankar, Sayee Sathaye

1104 16595/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 OKOZBO: The
Annihilation

Literary/ Dramatic  Aayushi Pandey

1105 16596/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 RedGreens Artistic  REDGREENS PROJECT MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LLP

1106 16597/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 FUN AT HOME-READY
TO FLY-

1(REINFORCEMENT)

Literary/ Dramatic  LITTLE MILLENNIUM EDUCATION PVT.
LTD.

1107 16598/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Educational,Exposure,En
trepreneurship,Employa
bility and Excellence (E5)

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Anubhuti Gupta, Dr.Shalini Srivastav,
Dr.Garima Bhardwaj

1108 16599/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Sanskrutika - Sanskrit &
Sanskriti Research
Center for Student

Literary/ Dramatic  Mrs. Madhuri Abhay Kulkarni

1109 16600/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 TERA GHATA Literary/ Dramatic  Virtual Planet Production Private Limited

1110 16601/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 July 14th Literary/ Dramatic  Nilay Shah

1111 16602/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Veer Bahadur Literary/ Dramatic  I Square Creation

1112 16603/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 The Jungle Book
(concept

note/script/bible)

Literary/ Dramatic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1113 16604/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 CLASS X- UNLEASHING
APTITUDES WITH

CHEMISTRY

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1114 16605/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Sound Recording  Apurv Mridul



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1115 16606/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Main Krishna Hoon Vol 6 Literary/ Dramatic   Aatman Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

1116 16607/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Harakiri Sound Recording  Apurv Mridul

1117 16608/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Main Krishna Hoon Vol 4 Literary/ Dramatic  Aatman Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

1118 16609/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Sri Sri University
Resource Centre on
Climate Change and

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. P. Srinivas Subbarao, Mr. Kamala
Kanta Dash

1119 16610/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Main Krishna Hoon Vol 3 Literary/ Dramatic  Aatman Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

1120 16611/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Abki Lagan Me Sasurar
Rahabu

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1121 16612/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Main Krishna Hoon Vol 5 Literary/ Dramatic  Aatman Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

1122 16613/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Chil Gaadi Dhake Aaja Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1123 16614/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Kamar Lachake Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1124 16615/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 101 All Time Great
Stories

Literary/ Dramatic  Aatman Innovation Pvt. Ltd.

1125 16616/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Dekhina Dev, Deriya
Bhail Na

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1126 16617/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 SAMPLE PAPER on
PYTHON

Computer Software  Rakesh Aggarwal

1127 16618/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 CLASS VII- ENGLISH
APPRENTICE MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1128 16619/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Ganga Ghate Banela
Bediya

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1129 16620/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Mile Na Aaiha Sasurari
Me

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1130 16621/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Sutela Munhawa Mod Ke Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1131 16622/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 CLASS VII- SAHITYA
YATRA KI AUR HINDI

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1132 16623/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Pressure Filter Catalogue Literary/ Dramatic  SPAN Associates

1133 16624/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 CLASS VII- CIVICS
APPRENTICE MANUAL

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1134 16625/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Baloo (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1135 16626/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Baloo (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1136 16627/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Class VIII- EXPLORER'S
QUEST GEOGRAPHY

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1137 16628/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Bandar-Log (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1138 16629/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Class VIII- SAHIYA
SANCHYAN KI AUR HINDI

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1139 16630/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Bhageera (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1140 16631/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Kaa (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1141 16632/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 ENGLISH BOOK 2 PART 1 Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA

1142 16633/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 MATH PROJECT FILE 1
PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  EDUCATION QUALITY FOUNDATION OF
INDIA



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1143 16634/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Mowgli (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1144 16635/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Shere Khan (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1145 16636/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Tabaqui (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1146 16637/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 ALEASYBOL Literary/ Dramatic  JAMAL EBRAHIM KAZI

1147 16638/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Wolf Cubs- Naru, Jaya,
Mita (characters)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1148 16639/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Wolf Pack- Raksha,
Akela, Tanish
(characters)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1149 16640/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Toadlly Awesome
(concept

note/script/bible)

Literary/ Dramatic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1150 16641/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Badger (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1151 16642/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Mole (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1152 16643/2019-CO/M 23-10-2019 MRIDHANGAM
NOTATIONS

Music  B.P. HARIBABU

1153 16644/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Pixette (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1154 16645/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Ratty (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1155 16646/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 The Rabbits (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1156 16647/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 The Weasels- Ward
Weasel and Wyatt

(characters)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1157 16648/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 The Weasels -Warren
Weasel (character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1158 16649/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 www.couponmachi.in Computer Software  S.Santhiya

1159 16650/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 The Weasels- Witherby
Weasel (character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1160 16651/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 The Weasels - Wyndham
Weasel (character)

Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1161 16652/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 www.padippagam.com Computer Software  S.Santhiya

1162 16653/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 Toad (character) Artistic  DQ Entertainment -Ireland Limited

1163 16654/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 KANYAYUG Literary/ Dramatic  Oyindrila Basu

1164 16655/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 SADDA PUNJAB Literary/ Dramatic  MUNISH JINDAL

1165 16656/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 SANJ AGENTS Computer Software  Rupam Chakraborty

1166 16657/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 SANJ Computer Software  Rupam Chakraborty

1167 16658/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 KUCH APNI BHI KAHA
KARO

Literary/ Dramatic  NEERU TALWAR

1168 16659/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 SANJ Computer Software  Rupam Chakraborty

1169 16660/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 Intermediate Level Test
System for CMDS

(JAGUAR)

Computer Software  Bharat Dynamics Limited

1170 16661/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 The Magic of Indian
Medicine

Literary/ Dramatic  Tiny Nair



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1171 16662/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Delving into Smart
Contracts from Concepts

to Implementation

Literary/ Dramatic  Leena Nadkar, Dr. Seema Shah

1172 16663/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 Advanced Data Field
Loader (ADFL) for CMDS

Computer Software  Bharat Dynamics Limited

1173 16664/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 AMERICAN CLUB COOL
FRUITY TASTE

Artistic  ITC LTD

1174 16665/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 https://newspaperdelive
rysystem.com

Computer Software  Nikhil Suresh Goswami

1175 16666/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 FLAKE MINT TASTE Artistic  ITC LTD

1176 16667/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 NAVY CUT REFRESHING
MINT TASTE

Artistic  ITC LTD

1177 16668/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 CLASSIC TANGY BURST Artistic  ITC LTD

1178 16669/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 SILK CUT MINT TASTE Artistic  ITC LTD

1179 16670/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 Newspaper Delivery
System

Computer Software  Nikhil Suresh Goswami

1180 16671/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 Firing Programs
Downloads Software for

CMDS

Computer Software  Bharat Dynamics Limited

1181 16672/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 SAJAN LABEL Artistic  PATEL PROTEINS PVT LTD

1182 16673/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 SPYKAR LABEL Artistic  M/S. VISHWAS CERAMIC

1183 16674/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 KHEDOOT LABEL Artistic  KHEDUT IRRIGATION INDIA PVT. LTD

1184 16675/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 SUPER A-1 TOAST
PREMIUM RUSK FRUTY

LABEL

Artistic  M/S. SHREE AMARLAL BAKERS

1185 16676/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 INDIAN SALT LABEL Artistic  SUMERU FOODS

1186 16677/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 50 HERTZ ENERGY
REDEFINED

Artistic  SUMEET SINGH KALSI

1187 16678/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 File Tracking System Computer Software  Bharat Dynamics Limited

1188 16679/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 LEGAL BROTHERS Literary/ Dramatic  ANSHUL SINGH

1189 16680/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 Newspaper Delivery
System [Vendor]

Computer Software  Nikhil Suresh Goswami

1190 16681/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDEAUDITOR FOR SQL
SERVER

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1191 16682/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDEAUDITOR FOR
FILE SERVER

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1192 16683/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 Annual Property Returns Computer Software  Bharat Dynamics Limited

1193 16684/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDEAUDITOR Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1194 16685/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 MARGO {LABEL} Artistic  M/S. JYOTI ENTERPRISES

1195 16686/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDEAUDITOR FOR
SHARE POINT

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1196 16687/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 mehta's SARTAJ Artistic  M/S. MEHTA UNANI PHARMACY AND CO.

1197 16688/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDE DATA DISCOVERY
AND CLASSIFICATION

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1198 16689/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDEAUDITOR FOR
ACTIVE DIRECTORY

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1199 16690/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019 GP GREENPANEL CLUB
[LABEL]

Artistic  GREENPANEL INDUSTRIES LTD

1200 16691/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDE UNIVERSAL
AUDIT

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1201 16692/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 NURSING &
PARAMEDICAL COURSES

PROSPECTUS

Literary/ Dramatic  INDIAN PARAMEDICAL COUNCIL

1202 16693/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDE DATA ACCESS
GOVERNANCE

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1203 16694/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDEAUDITOR FOR
OFFICE365

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1204 16695/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 RAH Literary/ Dramatic  Varun Kapoor

1205 16696/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019  LEPIDEAUDITOR FOR
EXCHANGE SERVER

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1206 16697/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 LEPIDE USER
BEHAVIOUR AND ENTITY

ANALYSIS

Computer Software  M/S LEPIDE SOFTWARE PVT. LTD

1207 16698/2019-CO/A 23-10-2019  LAKSHYA LOGO Artistic  MANU PRAKASHAN PVT LTD

1208 16699/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 MAIN KRISHNA HOON
VOL. 1

Literary/ Dramatic  Deep Trivedi

1209 16700/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 MAIN KRISHNA HOON
VOL. 2

Literary/ Dramatic  Deep Trivedi

1210 16701/2019-CO/SR 23-10-2019 Daura Leke Chalale
Mahadev

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1211 16702/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Daura Leke Chalale
Mahadev

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1212 16703/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Zamana Guzra Baat Kare Literary/ Dramatic  Ishu Priye Madhok

1213 16704/2019-CO/L 23-10-2019 Yaariyan Literary/ Dramatic  Advait Zambre

1214 16705/2019-CO/SW 23-10-2019 IoT DDAS Computer Software  Suryaa Pranav Meduri, Sujanavan
Tiruvayipati

1215 16706/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 ELECTROSTATIC LENS Literary/ Dramatic  SULBHA SHRIKANT KOLTE, SHEELA ASHOK
BAND

1216 16707/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 CYCLOTRON Literary/ Dramatic  SHILPA ANIL FADNAVIS, JAYANT
RAMCHANDRA GHULGHULE

1217 16708/2019-CO/M 24-10-2019 Suswagatam (a welcome
song)_????????? (??????

???)

Music  Harendra Pandit

1218 16709/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Uttam Kumar Das

1219 16710/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 From beginning to
beginning

Literary/ Dramatic  Leeza Sinha

1220 16711/2019-CO/M 24-10-2019 Tor Ayna Music  Aritra Bhattacharya

1221 16712/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 Saiyan Driver Chalavela
Rail

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1222 16713/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Saiyan Driver Chalavela
Rail

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1223 16714/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 SHIPGIG Artistic  WEBMIND INFOSOFT PVT. LTD.

1224 16715/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Mirrro Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Sharma

1225 16716/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 SLL Artistic  J. N. MOTORS.

1226 16717/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 CREBACO Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Sidharth Sogani



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1227 16718/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 Sab Kahela Ki Bahute
Sughar Badu Tu

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1228 16719/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Sab kahela Ki Bahute
Sughar Badu Tu

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1229 16720/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 SSP SHAGUN Artistic  SHAGUN SEVA SADAN.

1230 16721/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 HANGING ORB Artistic  IIS deemed to be University, Rashika soni,
Dr. Neeru Jain

1231 16722/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  Uttam Kumar Das

1232 16723/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 JEWELLERY DESIGN OF A
RING SKELETON ON IT.

Artistic  KOSHA V MODI PROPRIETOR OF DIVINE
ART JEWELLERY

1233 16724/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Machine Learning
Approach for Vehicle
Path Prediction and

Literary/ Dramatic  Shridevi Kamble

1234 16725/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 onclickbooking Artistic  Rituraj Deori

1235 16726/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 Laboratory  Manual of
Analog Circuit Design

Literary/ Dramatic  Jhulelal Institute of Technology

1236 16727/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 SAYA LABEL Artistic  SAYA INDUSTRIES

1237 16728/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 ADESH LABEL Artistic  M/S. DAMODAR CHEMICAL

1238 16729/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 ROYAL SPECIAL ICE LIME
LABEL

Artistic  ROYAL GENRAL

1239 16730/2019-CO/SW 24-10-2019 An Optimized Design for
Distance Measurement
System using Ultrasonic

Computer Software  Shantanu Manoj Mohod

1240 16731/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 LEEMBOOZZ LABEL Artistic  ASHOKA FOODS AND BEVERAGES

1241 16732/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 HEVMOR MOBILE LABEL Artistic  M/S. HEVMOR MOBILE

1242 16733/2019-CO/CF 24-10-2019 FITTE MUH Cinematograph Film  ISHNA PRODUCTION AND
ENTERTAINMENT LLP

1243 16734/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 KAKANI SOPARI LABEL Artistic  KANTILAL HARGOVANDAS PATEL

1244 16735/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 CHANDAN LABEL Artistic  SMT. MADHURI DEVI PRO. M/S CHANDAN
NAMKEEN

1245 16736/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 CHANDAN LABLE Artistic  SMT. MADHURI DEVI PRO. M/S CHANDAN
NAMKEEN

1246 16737/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 CHANDAN LABLE Artistic  SMT. MADHURI DEVI PRO. M/S CHANDAN
NAMKEEN

1247 16738/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 CHOGADA LOVE YATRI Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1248 16739/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 AKH LAD JAAVE LOVE
YATRI

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1249 16740/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 TERA HUA LOVE YATRI Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1250 16741/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 DHOLIDA LOVE YATRI Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1251 16742/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 RANGTAARI LOVE YATRI Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1252 16743/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 TITLE SONG LOVE YATRI Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1253 16744/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 CHOGADA UNPLUGGED
LOVE YATRI

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1254 16745/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 TERA HUA UNPLUGGED
LOVE YATRI

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1255 16746/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 LOVEYATRI MASHUP
LOVE YATRI

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1256 16747/2019-CO/SW 24-10-2019 Netlist of 1T-1D DRAM
cell in 180nm
Technology

Computer Software  Yogesh Thakare, Dr. Sujata N. Kale,
Dr.S.V.Dudul

1257 16748/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 Logo Artistic  TWITTER, INC.

1258 16749/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 vmpgov.com , VISHWA
MANAVADHIKAR

PARISHAD (WORLD

Literary/ Dramatic  VISHWA MANAVADHIKAR PARISHAD
REPRESENTED BY M.R. ANSARI

1259 16750/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 ROJOTIN CLOTHING Literary/ Dramatic  SAHIL MOHAMMAD ALIYAS KHAN S/O.
MOHAMMAD ALIYAS NAZ KHAN  M/s.

ROJOTIN CLOTHING1260 16751/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 AUTHOR OF THE
NATIONAL SONGS

Literary/ Dramatic  RAMTIRTH SAVITA

1261 16752/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 DILO PE VAAR Sound Recording  JUBIN A. TRIVEDI PROPRIETOR KARTA
ARTS

1262 16753/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 BIN TERE KATE NA AB
RATIYAN

Sound Recording  JUBIN A. TRIVEDI PROPRIETOR OF KARTA
ARTS

1263 16754/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 NEELE AAKASH ME Sound Recording  JUBIN A. TRIVEDI PROPRIETOR OF KARTA
ARTS

1264 16755/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 MORE PIYA MOSE
RUTHO NA

Sound Recording  JUBIN A. TRIVEDI PROPRIETOR OF KARTA
ARTS

1265 16756/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 ESAY Literary/ Dramatic  ARAWINZ SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

1266 16757/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 KAVYANJALI Artistic  Patel Shailesh Himmatbhai

1267 16758/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 BICHADA YAARA Sound Recording  JUBIN A. TRIVEDI PROPRIETOR OF KARTA
ARTS

1268 16759/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 ISS DIL KI BAAT Sound Recording  JUBIN TRIVEDI PROPRIETOR OF KARTA
ARTS

1269 16760/2019-CO/SR 24-10-2019 Launda Nachaib Raja Ji Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1270 16761/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 HITESH Z Star Artistic  HITESH AGRAWAL

1271 16762/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 SENAANI Literary/ Dramatic  Arjun Prabhakar

1272 16763/2019-CO/A 24-10-2019 NIFSE We Learn to Save Artistic  M/S. NIFSE NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FIRE
& SAFETY ENGINEERING

1273 16764/2019-CO/L 24-10-2019 ARPAN Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Bhagwant Singh Sekho - A.S
AYURVEDIC’S

1274 16765/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 MOBILE BIDI KAHIN BHI,
KABHI BHI

Artistic  M/s. MOBILE BIDI TRADERS

1275 16766/2019-CO/M 25-10-2019 JAGAT GURU GURUAN
DA GURU

Music  AVTAR SINGH BUTTAR

1276 16767/2019-CO/SW 25-10-2019 L-Earn Computer Software  ADARSH KUMAR SHARMA

1277 16768/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Kavya Nachiketam Literary/ Dramatic  RAJEEV KUMAR, RAJEEV KUMAR

1278 16769/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 PPT ON MANAGEMENT
INFORMATION SYSTEM

Literary/ Dramatic  DR AJAY W PETHE

1279 16770/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 PowerDev App
functionality

Literary/ Dramatic  Uma Maheswara Reddy Devireddy

1280 16771/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 Duft of Love Artistic  Vinod Chandran

1281 16772/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Jyotish Dwara Sahi
Samya vivah ka

Literary/ Dramatic  Surendra Kumar Patawari

1282 16773/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Jwar Sanskaar Literary/ Dramatic  Kaushal Singh Barfal



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1283 16774/2019-CO/SW 25-10-2019 VYAPAR CRDIT Computer Software  Vishal Ramesh Dholiya Sole Proprietor of
Vyapar Credit

1284 16775/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 The Journey from The
Gem Land

Literary/ Dramatic  Perumal Renganathan

1285 16776/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 ULLU DEVICE Artistic  Vikramaditya Jain

1286 16777/2019-CO/SW 25-10-2019 SMI-(mu)GPM: Software
Metering infrastructure
for DC Microgrid Power

Computer Software  Dr B. R. Ambedkar National Institute of
Technology, Jalandhar.

1287 16778/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Turmeric a novel
Alternative for intracanal

medicament

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Manoj Chandak, Rakesh.Gogiya

1288 16779/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 PEDAL POWERED
BIOMASS PELLETS
MAKING MACHINE

Literary/ Dramatic  KANNAN R, NAGARAJA M,
NAGASUNDARAM N, KARTHIKEYAN S,

KARTHIKEYAN R, KIRAN BHUJEL,1289 16780/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 The Music of
Redemption

Literary/ Dramatic  Prasoon Therambath

1290 16781/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 DESIGN OF A DUST
ELIMINATION MACHINE
FOR DOMESTIC UTILITY

Literary/ Dramatic  KARTHIKEYAN R, SARAVANAN G, KARTHIK
S, NAGARAJA M, MITHILESH KUMAR  IN,

KARAN  M, MOHAMED RAZEETH S,1291 16782/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 TAMIL HANDWRITING
PRACTICE IN FIVE LINE

METHOD

Literary/ Dramatic  T. Muthumari

1292 16783/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 O SAKI SAKI BATLA
BATLA  HOUSE

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1293 16784/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 RULA DIYA BATLA
HOUSE

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1294 16785/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 JAKO RAKHE SAIYAN
BATLA HOUSE

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1295 16786/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 BEKHAYALI KABIR SINGH Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1296 16787/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 KAISE HUA KABIR SINGH Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1297 16788/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 TUJHE KITNA CHAHNE
LAGE KABIR SINGH

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1298 16789/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 MERE SOHNEYA KABIR
SINGH

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1299 16790/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 TERA BAN JAUNGA
KABIR SINGH

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1300 16791/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 YEH AAINA KABIR SINGH Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1301 16792/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 PEHLA PYAAR KABIR
SINGH

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1302 16793/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 BEKHAYALI KABIR SINGH Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1303 16794/2019-CO/SR 25-10-2019 TUJHE KITNA CHAHEIN
AUR KABIR SINGH

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT  LTD

1304 16795/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 THE REAL LIFE
EDUCONOMICS

Literary/ Dramatic  BADHRINATH M

1305 16796/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 PUKAR: BETI KI... Literary/ Dramatic  Dr.Priyanka Maurya

1306 16797/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 SELLING BIODIESEL B
100 PRODUCT IN 20

LITRE PLASTIC REUSABLE

Literary/ Dramatic  NEHA TIWARI

1307 16798/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Wheat Stalk Swaying,not
Severed  A book of

quotes on how to tackle

Literary/ Dramatic  Asma Masood

1308 16799/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Weird Relationship
Concepts

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhishek Singh

1309 16800/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 En route Kasol Literary/ Dramatic  Abilash Balan

1310 16801/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Breast Milk Literary/ Dramatic  Sulekha Mary George



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1311 16802/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Four Digit
Numbers

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1312 16803/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Addition and
Subtraction G3W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1313 16804/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Watch your child grow Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Zahiruddin Quazi, Dr. Abhay Gaidhane,
Dr. Penny Holding, Dr. Manoj Patil, Mrs.

Shital Telrandhe1314 16805/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Multiplication
and Divistion G3W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1315 16806/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath An
Introduction to Fraction

G3W4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1316 16807/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Time and
Money G3W5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1317 16808/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 meri kalam se Literary/ Dramatic  vinay kumar sarda

1318 16809/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Happy Parents Guide for
Early Child Development

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Zahiruddin Quazi, Dr. Abhay Gaidhane,
Dr. Penny Holding, Dr. Manoj Patil, Mrs.

Shital Telrandhe1319 16810/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Lines and
Polygons G3W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1320 16811/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Special Ward Literary/ Dramatic  NARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

1321 16812/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Measurement
G3W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1322 16813/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Scaled
Pictographs G3W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1323 16814/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cue math Numbers up to
7-digits G4W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1324 16815/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 See Hemis and Die Literary/ Dramatic  Shubhadarshini Singh

1325 16816/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 Logo of IEASMA Artistic  Kanwal Askari

1326 16817/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Arithmetic
Operations G4W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1327 16818/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Factors,
Multiples and Primes

G4W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1328 16819/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Fractions and
Their Types G4W4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1329 16820/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 The One who has Risen Literary/ Dramatic  Udita Singh

1330 16821/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath An
Introduction To Decimal

Numbers G4W5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1331 16822/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Time and
Money G4W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1332 16823/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Lines and
Angles G4W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1333 16824/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Measurement
G4W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1334 16825/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Data Handling
G4W9

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1335 16826/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 WUF Football
Entertainment Complex

Literary/ Dramatic  World Under Your Feet LLP

1336 16827/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Number and
Their Operations G5W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1337 16828/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Factors,
Multiples and Primes -

G5W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1338 16829/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 panchayati raj and
municipal corporation

Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1339 16830/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Fractions and
Their Addition and

Subtraction - G5W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1340 16831/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Multiplication And
Division Of Fractions -

G5W4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1341 16832/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Decimals and
Their Addition and

Subtraction - G5W5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1342 16833/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Multiplication
and Division of Decimals -

G5W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1343 16834/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Applied Math -
G5-W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1344 16835/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Geometry -
G5W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1345 16836/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Mensuration -
G5W9

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1346 16837/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Data Handling -
G5W10

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1347 16838/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Agriculture Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

1348 16839/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Numbers and
Their Operations - G6W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1349 16840/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Integer and
Their Operations - G6W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1350 16841/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Fractions and
Decimals Consolidations -

G6W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1351 16842/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Factors,
Multiples, Primes, and

Exponents - G6W4

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1352 16843/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Applied Math -
G6W5

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1353 16844/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 My Garden Literary/ Dramatic  DATA PROCESSING FORMS PRIVATE
LIMITED

1354 16845/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath An
Introduction to Algebra -

G6W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1355 16846/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Algebraic
Expressions And Linear

Equations - G6W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1356 16847/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Geometry -
G6W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1357 16848/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Mensuration -
G6W9

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1358 16849/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Data Handling -
G6W10

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1359 16850/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Set Theory -
G6W11

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1360 16851/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Integers
Fractions and Decimals -

G7W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1361 16852/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Rationals
Numbers and Their
Operations - G7W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1362 16853/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Factors,
Multiples Primes, and

Exponents - G7W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1363 16854/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Ratios
Proprtion, and

Commercial Math -

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1364 16855/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cue math The
Multiplication and

Factorization of

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1365 16856/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 CNC Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1366 16857/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Division Of
Algebraic Expressions
and Linear Equations -

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1367 16858/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Geometry
G7W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1368 16859/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Mensuration -
G7W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1369 16860/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Data Handling -
G7W9

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1370 16861/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Set Theory -
G7W10

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1371 16862/2019-CO/M 25-10-2019 PUZHUDHIYILIRUNDHU Music  M/S. Rishon 'N' Ryan Creations

1372 16863/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Rational
Numbers - G8W1

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1373 16864/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Powres and
Roots - G8W2

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1374 16865/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 SNACKS ZIGZAG Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1375 16866/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 HUNK Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1376 16867/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Applied Math -
G8W3

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1377 16868/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 BUTTER LITE Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1378 16869/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath A
Consolidation Of

Algebraic Expressions

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1379 16870/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 SNAKKER Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1380 16871/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Factorization
and Division Of Algebraic

Expressions - G8W6

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1381 16872/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 PUFF Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1382 16873/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Linear and
Quadratic Equations -

G8W7

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1383 16874/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 Cheese Cracker Artistic  Surya Food and Agro Limited

1384 16875/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Geometry -
G8W8

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1385 16876/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Mensuration -
G8W9

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1386 16877/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Data Handling -
G8W10

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1387 16878/2019-CO/L 25-10-2019 Cuemath Set Theory -
G8W12

Literary/ Dramatic  Cue Learn Pvt. Ltd.

1388 16879/2019-CO/A 25-10-2019 BUTTER BITE Artistic  SURYA FOOD AND AGRO LIMITED

1389 16880/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 LECTURE NOTES OF
ENGINEERING

CHEMISTRY

Literary/ Dramatic  JHULELAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

1390 16881/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 HEALBID Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Avik kumar Jana

1391 16882/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Avoidance of content
based duplication file
storage in multiuser

Literary/ Dramatic  Abhijit D. Jadhav, Dr. Pramod D. Patil

1392 16883/2019-CO/SR 26-10-2019 Ugi Na Aadit Dev Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1393 16884/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Ugi Na Aadit Dev Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1394 16885/2019-CO/SR 26-10-2019 Chhath Me Piya Ghare
Ayeele

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1395 16886/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Changing Poison Into
Medicine

Literary/ Dramatic  Aditi Shukla

1396 16887/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Chhath Me Piya Ghare
Ayeele

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1397 16888/2019-CO/SR 26-10-2019 Bilakhi Bilakhi Rowe
Chhathi Maiya

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1398 16889/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Bilakhi Bilakhi Rowe
Chhathi Maiya

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1399 16890/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 An Insight Into The
Intricacies of BSF Law

Literary/ Dramatic  Babu Joseph

1400 16891/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 @Four Lives! Literary/ Dramatic  Devanshi Hemantbhai Rathod

1401 16892/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Seeking...'That Which is
Not'

Literary/ Dramatic  Shilpa

1402 16893/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 A conversation with
Inner Silence

Literary/ Dramatic  Rupal Barad

1403 16894/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 GREAT EXPECTATIONS
OF A MOTHER AND HER

REMINISCENCES

Literary/ Dramatic  ATLURI EZRA SHALEM RAJU

1404 16895/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Natural Realism and
Contact Theory of

Perception

Literary/ Dramatic  Chittaranjan Naik

1405 16896/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Peculium Literary/ Dramatic  Shivani Ashyanth

1406 16897/2019-CO/A 26-10-2019 JAY VIJAY PRINTS PVT.
LTD.

Artistic  Jay Vijay Prints Pvt. Ltd.

1407 16898/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Pre school kit Guidebook Literary/ Dramatic  Vaishnavi Nair

1408 16899/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Electrical Education and
Job Portal

Literary/ Dramatic  Snehal Jitendra Mahajan

1409 16900/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 A Bard's Mirror to The
Society

Literary/ Dramatic  Vikramaditya Yadav

1410 16901/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Chronicling Calcutta Literary/ Dramatic  Sukhamaya Swain

1411 16902/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Prashna Poochhega vo
Jeetega

Literary/ Dramatic  Himanshu Pundrik Joshi

1412 16903/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 PyStart Literary/ Dramatic  Sunil Nair

1413 16904/2019-CO/A 26-10-2019 RICHA Artistic  MR. ARVINDKUMAR SHIVLAL SHARMA,
TRADING AS:- SHAKTI PRODUCTS

1414 16905/2019-CO/A 26-10-2019 NIKI Artistic  MR. ARVINDKUMAR SHIVLAL SHARMA,
TRADING AS:- SHAKTI PRODUCTS

1415 16906/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 BUM BUM BHOLE Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Vikram Vilasagaram

1416 16907/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Yoga Scoring System
(YSS)

Literary/ Dramatic  Samaresh Hazra, Tanmoy Chaku

1417 16908/2019-CO/A 26-10-2019 DAVAT BEVERAGES
JEERA KING (LABEL)

Artistic  DAVAT BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED

1418 16909/2019-CO/L 26-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  rajasheker reddy annam

1419 16919/2019-CO/SW 26-10-2019 Manipal Cancer Registry -
Hospital based

Computer Software  Manipal Academy of Higher Education

1420 16910/2019-CO/L 27-10-2019 Yaad Na Kri Literary/ Dramatic  Tushar Arora

1421 16911/2019-CO/M 27-10-2019 OH JAANIYE Music  Varun Dhone

1422 16912/2019-CO/L 27-10-2019 Chronic Cough Symptom
Index

Literary/ Dramatic  Malavika Anakkathil Anil, Megha Mohan,
Dr Jayashree S Bhat, Dr Vishak Acharya K



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1423 16913/2019-CO/L 27-10-2019 Chronic Cough Trigger
Assessment

Literary/ Dramatic  Malavika Anakkathil Anil, Megha Mohan,
Dr Jayashree S Bhat, Dr Vishak Acharya K

1424 16914/2019-CO/L 27-10-2019 Seeds of Fortune Literary/ Dramatic  Malavika Anakkathil Anil, Dr Jayashree S
Bhat

1425 16915/2019-CO/L 27-10-2019 True Wealth Stimuli Literary/ Dramatic  Malavika Anakkathil Anil, Dr Jayashree S
Bhat

1426 16916/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 Kuppy 5R artarea Artistic  Muhammed Shafi

1427 16917/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 Disciples of Trikaal Literary/ Dramatic  Varun Sayal

1428 16918/2019-CO/SW 28-10-2019 Health Care Connect Computer Software  Bodanapu Sunil, Eadala Prathyusha

1429 16920/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA 40 DAYS
CHALLENGE JUNIOR

JANUARY 2019

Literary/ Dramatic  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1430 16921/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA 40 DAYS
CHALLENGE SENIOR JAN

2019

Literary/ Dramatic  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1431 16922/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 MAYA MATCHYENDRA Literary/ Dramatic  Polasani Sudheer Rao

1432 16923/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA
WORKBOOK SENIOR

JANUARY 2019

Literary/ Dramatic  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1433 16924/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA
WORKBOOK JUNIOR

JANUARY 2019

Literary/ Dramatic  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1434 16925/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA MANUAL Literary/ Dramatic  GURUDEV SRI SRI  SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1435 16926/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA MANTRA
HINDI

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1436 16927/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA JUNIORS
HOME PRACTICE HINDI

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1437 16928/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA SENIORS
HOME PRACTICE

ENGLISH

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANYAKANPET1438 16929/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA JUNIORS
HOME PRACTICE

ENGLISH

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1439 16930/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA MANTRA
ENGLISH

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1440 16931/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA SENIORS
HOME PRACTICE HINDI

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1441 16932/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA
PROGRAM MEDITATION

HINDI

Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1442 16933/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 PRAJNA YOGA DANCE Sound Recording  GURUDEV SRI SRI RAVI SHANKAR
VENKATRATNAM RAVISHANKAR

RAMANAYAKANPET1443 16934/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 MEGHA CHATPATAKA
LOGO

Artistic  MS. MEGHA CONFECTIONERY

1444 16935/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 MEGHA FRUIT FUNDA
STRAWBERRY TABLET

LOGO

Artistic  MS. MEGHA CONFECTIONERY

1445 16936/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 RIENIEIANS' TAMER Literary/ Dramatic  Harlongbi Rongphar

1446 16937/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 Comprehensive
Feedback Mechanism for

Higher Education

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr. Nainesh R Modi, Dr. Gurudutta P Japee

1447 16938/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 MEGHA FRUIT FUNDA
GAUVA TABLET LOGO

Artistic  MS.MEGHA CONFECTIONERY

1448 16939/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 MEGHA FRUIT FUNDA
PINEAPPLE TABLET

LOGO

Artistic  MS.MEGHA CONFECTIONERY

1449 16940/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 MEGHA FRUIT FUNDA
KHATTA AAM TABLET

LOGO

Artistic  MS. MEGHA CONFECTIONERY

1450 16941/2019-CO/A 28-10-2019 B BETEL LABEL Artistic  ROHIT CHHABRA



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1451 16942/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 Reminiscences Literary/ Dramatic  Geetika Bansal

1452 16943/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 HEALTH EDUCATION -
for HPV Prevention and

Control, The STAR model

Literary/ Dramatic  RAJKUMAR RAJAMANICKAM

1453 16944/2019-CO/SR 28-10-2019 AANGU VAANGU Sound Recording  SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED

1454 16945/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 Justajoo Literary/ Dramatic  ASIF JARIYAWALA

1455 16946/2019-CO/L 28-10-2019 characteristic of Digital
Medicine Technology for

future application

Literary/ Dramatic  mohamed ashfaq hassan

1456 16947/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Where is my Kenk?
(English) Kahaan hai

Kenk? (Hindi)

Literary/ Dramatic  Shweta Verma

1457 16948/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Book of website
www.ferolite.com

Literary/ Dramatic  FEROLITE JOINTINGS LIMITED

1458 16949/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Suraksha Index Literary/ Dramatic  Suresh Menon

1459 16950/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Methodology for
Effective Utilization of

Tools

Literary/ Dramatic  Bharat Dynamics Limited

1460 16951/2019-CO/M 29-10-2019 Sharma ji ki Ladki Music  Siddharth Mitra

1461 16952/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 MEDICAL PALMISTRY, A
TRUEST SCIENCE BOOK -

9

Literary/ Dramatic  KRISHNAMURTHY VENKATESAN

1462 16953/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Ramanujan inclusion in
future of computing

Literary/ Dramatic  Vineet Yadav

1463 16954/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 The Scientific and
Spiritual Perspective Of
Poly Scientific Ayurveda

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Ravishankar Polisetty, Dr Purna Divya
Singanamala

1464 16955/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Communicate to Inspire Literary/ Dramatic  Amul S Bahl

1465 16956/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 CIVIL ENGINEERING
ROCKET CHART FOR

QUICK REVISION

Literary/ Dramatic  SATENDER proprietor CIVIL KI GOLI
PUBLICATION

1466 16957/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Give It Your All : 90-Days
Fat to Fit Transformation

Guide

Literary/ Dramatic  Tatvabodh Arya, Tatvabodh Arya

1467 16958/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Dance like a Goddess Literary/ Dramatic  Simran Ahuja

1468 16959/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Microclimate Variation
In Context to Urban

Development

Literary/ Dramatic  Dr Sheeba Valsson

1469 16960/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 My Curriculum Vitae,
Profile and Format

Literary/ Dramatic  Mohd Azhar

1470 16961/2019-CO/SW 29-10-2019 www.techvizen.com Computer Software  SHIVANSHU PALIYA

1471 16962/2019-CO/SW 29-10-2019 USBRMS ARM
FIRMWARE

Computer Software  CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
ADVANCED COMPUTING CDAC,

1472 16963/2019-CO/SW 29-10-2019 USBRMS VHDL CODE Computer Software  CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF
ADVANCED COMPUTING ,CDAC

1473 16964/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 PROCESS MAPPING &
ENHANCEMENT &

VALUE STREAM

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1474 16965/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 REGULATORY &
COMPLIANCE RISKS

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1475 16966/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 APPLIED DATA
ANALYTICS

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1476 16967/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Hindu Literary/ Dramatic  Yogeshwar Khokhar

1477 16968/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 PROCESS ASSURANCE
AND OPERATING

EFFICIENCY - PART 2

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1478 16969/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 PROCESS ASSURANCE
AND OPERATING

EFFICIENCY -PART 1

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1479 16970/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Universal Abacus Level 1
Book B

Literary/ Dramatic  Rajni Gupta

1480 16971/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 IT GENERAL CONTROLS Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1481 16972/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 APPLIED CYBER
SECURITY

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1482 16973/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 FINANCIAL CREDIT &
OPERATIONAL RISK

Literary/ Dramatic  RISK EDUCATORS PRIVATE LIMITED

1483 16974/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 The process of
achievement

Literary/ Dramatic  Sanjay Kumar

1484 16975/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Encourage vol 1 Literary/ Dramatic  Maria Panneer Rajan

1485 16976/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Freedom Literary/ Dramatic  JNK

1486 16977/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Patternise Literary/ Dramatic  Bhargavi Rudraraju

1487 16978/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Literary/ Dramatic  M. Perumal

1488 16979/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 The heart transplant of
my girlfriend

Literary/ Dramatic  Ajay Sharma

1489 16980/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Man-made catastrophic
and humongous global

diasasters

Literary/ Dramatic  D. Raveendranathan

1490 16981/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Recognition of dynamic
character using neura
network for ancient

Literary/ Dramatic  MRUNAL EKNATH IDHATE

1491 16982/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Vishwa SplashLam
Environment friendly

Privacy Glass Panels for

Literary/ Dramatic  VISHWA SAFETY GLASS PRIVATE LIMITED,

1492 16983/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 Poems Bas Itni Si Baat
Hai by Tapan Kave

Literary/ Dramatic  Tapan Kave

1493 16984/2019-CO/L 29-10-2019 #MeToo - Its not always
SHE, sometimes its HE

Literary/ Dramatic  lavanya addepalli

1494 16985/2019-CO/M 29-10-2019 Dum De Music  Sanskriti Shankar

1495 16986/2019-CO/SW 29-10-2019 BILLING AND REPORT
GENERATION
SOFTWARE-

Computer Software  T.KALAICHELVI

1496 16987/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 SAMPANGI Literary/ Dramatic  NAGARAJU PULISERI

1497 16988/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Motivational Book 30
Days in Moral Ways for
Total Success by Author

Literary/ Dramatic  Surya Kanta Sahoo

1498 16989/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 COLD BREEZE Artistic  GAURAV JAIN PROPRIETOR OF G. S.
GLOBAL EXIM

1499 16990/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 A D&B PRODUCT Artistic  PLATINEX DB VALVES INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

1500 16991/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 DB VALVES &
BATHWARE

Artistic  PLATINEX DB VALVES INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

1501 16992/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 21 Years of Prison Literary/ Dramatic  Bhairav Patel

1502 16993/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 A NOVEL PROCESS TO
MONITOR ACADEMIC,
PSYCHOLOGICAL AND

Literary/ Dramatic  JAYDEV GOSWAMI

1503 16994/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Emotions 'Lifestyle' and
Effects on Health

Literary/ Dramatic  Dinesh kapur

1504 16995/2019-CO/SW 30-10-2019 Python for glass
genomics (PyGGi)

Computer Software  INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
DELHI

1505 16996/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 A Handbook of Kolam
and Recipes

Literary/ Dramatic  Sudha Balaji

1506 16997/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Vasundhara - Odyssey of
a Dancer

Literary/ Dramatic  George S. Paul



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1507 16998/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Untitled Literary/ Dramatic  Makhan Mohata

1508 16999/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 The Scent of Ecstasy Literary/ Dramatic  Kosha Shah

1509 17000/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Bee Magical Literary/ Dramatic  Bhavna Karnani Killa

1510 17001/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 A swallow can make a
summer

Literary/ Dramatic  Krishnamoorthy Ranganathan

1511 17002/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Activity formate for
Engineering

Mathematics-III B.Tech

Literary/ Dramatic  Rohit M. Patne

1512 17003/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 VI-SON LED LUMINAIRES
WITH ARTISTIC LOGO

Artistic  VISON WIRES PVT LTD

1513 17004/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Uniform Illustrated
Plumbing Code India

2017

Literary/ Dramatic  IAPMO Plumbing Codes and Standards
India Pvt Ltd IAPMO INDIA

1514 17005/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 HURT Literary/ Dramatic  Hadif Ahmed alias Hadi Iftikhar Hussain,
Hadif Ahmed alias Hadi Iftikhar Hussain

1515 17006/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 HOME DELIVERY WITH A
MASCOT OF BOY

Artistic  MR. SURESH KHAKHARIA TRADING AS
KUMAR SOAP DEPOT

1516 17007/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 RAMVIJAY FASHION
FABRICS

Artistic  RAMVIJAY CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

1517 17008/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 FAMILY FIRST Life,
Health & Wealth

Literary/ Dramatic  Himanshu Pundrik Joshi

1518 17009/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 PSYCHO SAIYAAN
SAAHO

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1519 17010/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Development of
Electrical Single line
diagram for auxiliary

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1520 17011/2019-CO/SW 30-10-2019 Search Connector Computer Software  Anish Bau

1521 17012/2019-CO/SW 30-10-2019 Program for estimation
of creep strength

reduction factor for Alloy

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1522 17013/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 ENNI SONI SAAHO Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1523 17014/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Chhathi Maiya Ke Hota
Aagman

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1524 17015/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 BAD BOY SAAHO Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1525 17016/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 BABY WON'T YOU TELL
ME SAAHO

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1526 17017/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Chhathi Maiya Ke Hota
Aagman

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1527 17018/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 SACHIYA MOHABBATAN
ARJUN PATIALA

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1528 17019/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 DIL TODEYA  ARJUN
PATIALA

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1529 17020/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Tohar Naina Deewana
Bana Dele Ba

Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1530 17021/2019-CO/SW 30-10-2019 Implementation of
Power Oscillation

Damping Control and

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1531 17022/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Sight of vision Literary/ Dramatic  RAMU UPADHAYA

1532 17023/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 CRAZY HABIBI VS
DECENT MUNDA ARJUN

PATIALA

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1533 17024/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 MAIN DEEWANA TERA
ARJUN PATIALA

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1534 17025/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Tohar Naina Deewana
Bana Dele Ba

Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1535 17026/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 SIP SIP ARJUN PATIALA Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1536 17027/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 The Ethical Motives Literary/ Dramatic  Swarup Das

1537 17028/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 SIRF TU PRANAAM Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1538 17029/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Development of
Compact tabular

structure based GUI for

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1539 17030/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 JAI HANUMAAN
PRANAAM

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1540 17031/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 ILAAHI PRANAAM Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1541 17032/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 ALAN Artistic  ALAN ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD

1542 17033/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 ZINDAGI PRANAAM Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1543 17034/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 RANN KI DAHAAD
PRANAAM

Sound Recording  SUPER CASSETTES INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

1544 17035/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 LOGO OF GG-GYAN
GURU WITH MASCOT OF

BOY

Artistic  TARGET PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

1545 17036/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Sitiya Kahe Ke Bajawala Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1546 17037/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 LOCK RITE WASHERS
WITH ARTISTIC LOGO

Artistic  SUMIT JAYANTILAL GALA PARTNER OF
INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL SPRINGS,

DAMAYANTI JAYANTILAL GALA PARTNER1547 17038/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Sitiya Kahae Ke Bajawala Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1548 17039/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 VIVAN LIFE SCIENCES
WITH LOGO

Artistic  VIVAN LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED

1549 17040/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Mukhiya Ke Phulwari Me Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1550 17041/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Mukhiya Ke Phulwari Me Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1551 17042/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 GOMOSANI WITH LOGO Artistic  MR.MOHAMMED AINUL YAQEEN
RIYAIUDDIN SHAIKH PARTNER OF ASIAN
FRAGRANCES, MR.MOHAMMED SOHAIL1552 17043/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Concept formation of

software utility for data
entry of functions and

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1553 17044/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 VKM WITH LOGO VKM
FOODS PVT LTD

Artistic  VKM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

1554 17045/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 NATURE TRAILS RESORTS
WITH LOGO

Artistic  NATURE TRAILS RESORTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

1555 17046/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 MOSNA  WITH M LOGO Artistic  M/S MOHAMMED IRFAN AHMED SHAIKH
TRADING AS MOSNA FRAGRANCES

1556 17047/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Daura Uthai Haali Haali Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1557 17048/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 RONGEEN MONE DU EK
KOTHA LIKHE DILLAM

Sound Recording  Bikashh chakladaar

1558 17049/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 DARKLINE ARTISTIC
PRESENTATION

Artistic  BIPIN LIRA NOR TRADING AS DARKLINE
COPIER

1559 17050/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 VOLTIKA 50 WITH
ARTISTIC  LOGO

Artistic  MR. PARESH THAKKAR & MRS. DARSHANA
THAKKAR PARTNER OF MIHIKA

PHARMACEUTICALS1560 17051/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 ITCHOFF CREAM
PACKAGING COVER

Artistic  MR.PARESH THAKKAR PARTNER OF
MIHIKA PHARMACEUTICALS,

MR.DARSHANA THAKKAR PARTNER OF1561 17052/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 STAR GEL LOGO WITH
TAGLINE STAINLESS

STEEL WELD CLEANING

Artistic  PRATIK LALIT GOLWALA TRADING AS
KRYSTAL SURFACE SOLUTION

1562 17053/2019-CO/SW 30-10-2019 Flow Induced Vibration
Analysis Program, for

feedwater Heaters

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1563 17054/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Kahan Chal Gailu Jaan Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1564 17055/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Kahan Chal Gailu Jaan Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1565 17056/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 CEILING ON LAND
HOLDINGS: PAST

PERSPECTIVE

Literary/ Dramatic  Prafulla Kumar Chaulia

1566 17057/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Dil Ke Dawai Daaru Ha Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1567 17058/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 GEETA GAYAN
(SARANSH)

Literary/ Dramatic  PRAVINA H. THAKUR

1568 17059/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Dil Ke Dawai Daaru Ha Literary/ Dramatic  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1569 17060/2019-CO/SW 30-10-2019 Software program for
calculation of machining
parameters with respect

Computer Software  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1570 17061/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 IT IS AN ARTISTIC
DESIGN LOGO WHICH IS

TITLED AS CHAMOIS

Artistic  ISHWAR RADHAKISHANDAS ASWANI

1571 17062/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 pudhiya jananayagam Literary/ Dramatic  M. Perumal

1572 17063/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Recommendations on
software configuration

of vibration trip for

Literary/ Dramatic  BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED

1573 17064/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 The Foundation Literary/ Dramatic  Hariom Jindal

1574 17065/2019-CO/SR 30-10-2019 Daura Uthai Haali Haali Sound Recording  Ganesh Chandra Surya Team Film Pvt. Ltd

1575 17066/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 SHATABDI Artistic  BAWA FLOAT GLASS LTD

1576 17067/2019-CO/A 30-10-2019 PINK NINE Artistic  ANKIT HANSRAJ GADA

1577 17068/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Dil Ye Tumhara Hai Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Pandey

1578 17069/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Aaj Bhi Hum Pahle Jaise
Hain

Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Pandey

1579 17070/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 Pukara Toh Tha Literary/ Dramatic  Manoj Kumar Pandey

1580 17071/2019-CO/L 30-10-2019 LIVING WITH CAREER
(LC)

Literary/ Dramatic  Deepanshi

1581 17072/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Academic Book Basics of
UNIX Environment and
System Calls by Mitul

Literary/ Dramatic  Mitul Kumar Ahirwal

1582 17073/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Awareness, Acceptance,
Socio-economic stress
and Expectations from

Literary/ Dramatic  Vivek H. Ramanandi, Vivek H. Ramanandi

1583 17074/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Engineering Physics Literary/ Dramatic  M/s SevenHills International Publishers

1584 17075/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Mere Bete Ki Shaadi Literary/ Dramatic  Natasha Patel

1585 17076/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 My He-Man Literary/ Dramatic  Vinita Mohan

1586 17077/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Sunrise beyond the dead
end

Literary/ Dramatic  Anushree Painuli

1587 17078/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 OVM (Online/Offline
Voting Machine)

Literary/ Dramatic  Anil Kumar Punna

1588 17079/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 17CEC04 - MECHANICS
OF FLUIDS

Literary/ Dramatic  KARTHIKA PANNEERSELVAM

1589 17080/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Let's Learn Robotics Literary/ Dramatic  DROID TECHNOLOGIES

1590 17081/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Neha's Rehabilitation
protocol for Head and

neck cancer (N-RPHNC)

Literary/ Dramatic  Neha Sharma, Asir John Samuel



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1591 17082/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartMarket Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1592 17083/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartLocator Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1593 17084/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 ADARSH'S- DUAL
TASKING AND VIRTUAL
REALITY PROTOCOL (A-

Literary/ Dramatic  Adarsh Kumar Srivastav, Asir John Samuel

1594 17085/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartTrack Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1595 17086/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartFeasibility Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1596 17087/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartPlanner Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1597 17088/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartInventory Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1598 17089/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 NetworkAccess Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1599 17090/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 SmartData Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1600 17091/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 rfMAP Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1601 17092/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 PinSight Computer Software  LEPTON SOFTWARE EXPORT & RESEARCH
PRIVATE LIMITED

1602 17093/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 Online Tool for analysis
of series of Experiments

in Randomized Block

Computer Software  Chaudhary Charan Singh Haryana
Agricultural University

1603 17094/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Zindagi Literary/ Dramatic  TARUN KUMAR

1604 17095/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Wings of  the pegasus Literary/ Dramatic  Swapnil Joshi

1605 17096/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 plain lavender Literary/ Dramatic  G Jayashankar Menon

1606 17097/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Kreate Literary/ Dramatic  Paul Wellington

1607 17098/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Solving magic squares Literary/ Dramatic  Rammohan Arumilli

1608 17099/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Thinking safety Literary/ Dramatic  Capt. Ashok Menon

1609 17100/2019-CO/CF 31-10-2019 Cinematograph Film  Harini Daddala, Priyanka Charudatta
Sinnarkar

1610 17101/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 Online Analysis Tool for
computation of LC50,
LD50 or GR50 (Probit

Computer Software  CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH HARYANA
AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

1611 17102/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Neha's- Sonophoresis
and mandibular

exercises (N-SME) For

Literary/ Dramatic  Neha Sharma, Asir John Samuel

1612 17103/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 HiPoHa Digital &
Behaviour

Transformation

Literary/ Dramatic  TINY MAGIQ INNOVATIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

1613 17104/2019-CO/A 31-10-2019 Q DESIGN Artistic  ASTON MARTIN LAGONDA PVT LTD

1614 17105/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Te Amo Maa Literary/ Dramatic  Mr. Ranjan Sathish

1615 17106/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 MYSTICAL POETRY-
ANTHOLOGY EDITION

Literary/ Dramatic  S.SAKTHI SHRIDEVI

1616 17107/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 Principal Component
Analysis-Online

Statistical Analysis Tool

Computer Software  CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH HARYANA
AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

1617 17108/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 BREATHINGS Literary/ Dramatic  NETRA HIRANI

1618 17109/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Poshan Chakra Literary/ Dramatic  JUVENATE WELLBEING PRIVATE LIMITED



S.No. Diary No. Date Title of Work Category Applicant

1619 17110/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 FOOD GUIDE PYRAMID
BY JWPL

Literary/ Dramatic  JUVENATE WELLBEING PRIVATE LIMITED

1620 17111/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 An Acquired Taste Literary/ Dramatic  Atreyi Sarkar

1621 17112/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 SHIKSHAN ADHIGAM KE
SIDDHANT

Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S
SAHITYA PRAKASHAN

1622 17113/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 A SOFT TOY BEAR Literary/ Dramatic  ROHIT KUMAR TANWAR, PROPRIETOR OF
SAI ENTERPRISES1623 17114/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 SANSKRIT KA KAKSHA

SHIKSHAN
Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S

SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1624 17115/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 BAL VIKASH EVAM
SHIKSHAN KI PRAKRIYA

Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S
SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1625 17116/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 COMPUTER SHIKSHA Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S
SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1626 17117/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 GANIT KA KAKSHA

SHIKSHAN
Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S

SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1627 17118/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 HINDI KA KAKSHA
SHIKSHAN

Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S
SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1628 17119/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 VIGYAAN KA KAKSHA

SHIKSHAN
Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S

SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1629 17120/2019-CO/SW 31-10-2019 Mathematical modelling
for prediction of P.T.O.

Computer Software  CHAUDHARY CHARAN SINGH HARYANA
AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY1630 17121/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 PAWAN D.EL.ED.SERIES Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S

SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1631 17122/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 SAMAJIK ADHYAYAN KA
KAKSHA SHIKSHAN

Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S
SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1632 17123/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 PAWAN D.EL.ED.

SHIKSHAN DIGDARSHAN
Literary/ Dramatic  SMT. SUSHMA AGARWAL PRO. M/S

SAHITYA PRAKASHAN1633 17124/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Dr. Vaidya's New Age
Ayurveda 2016

Literary/ Dramatic  HERBOLAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

1634 17125/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 Dr. Vaidya's New Age
Ayurveda 2019

Literary/ Dramatic  HERBOLAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

1635 17126/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 MAHA CHAKRA VYUHA
ADE PADMAVYUHA

Literary/ Dramatic  RAMESH G

1636 17127/2019-CO/L 31-10-2019 MERI KHWAHISHON KI
KOMAL UDAAN

Literary/ Dramatic  Pramod Saini

1637 17128/2019-CO/SR 31-10-2019 Tu Aaja Naa Sound Recording  Ajay Chaudhary

1638 17129/2019-CO/A 31-10-2019 Khaitan & Co (label) Artistic  M/s Khaitan & Co

1639 17130/2019-CO/A 31-10-2019 2 MINUTE MAZZA
(LABEL)

Artistic  Asian Thai Foods India Pvt. Ltd.

1640 17131/2019-CO/A 31-10-2019 Brand Protectors India
alongwith the tag line

Artistic  Dhirendra Singh

1641 17132/2019-CO/M 31-10-2019 Chhayi Chhayi Music  Bhupesh Sharma


